
ELECTROFLEX & ELECTROPLUS MATERIAL
DK’s flexible material has been developed by our engineers
to combine the long life and aggressive cutting action of
diamonds with a backing material which has strength and
flexibility.  This enables diamond tools of various shapes to
quickly and economically grind and polish a wide range of
hard materials such as natural and synthetic stones, glass,
ceramics and hard metals.  

Electroplus is an alternative to the Electroflex pattern and
works particularly well when used as discs and belts for the
rapid stock removal applications.

MANUFACTURING PROCESS
The manufacturing process produces diamond islands of identical size and shape with a regular spacing.  This has been designed to allow
slurry to be freely washed away with the lubricant (water) without any clogging.  The overall pattern produced gives the optimum rapid stock
removal with the ability to achieve the desired honed or highly polished finish.

D.K. Holdings Bank Details
International Bank Account Number (IBAN)

Bank: National Westminster Bank PLC
Address: 3 High Street, Maidstone, 

Kent, ME14 1XU,
England.

Country: GB
Currency: STERLING
Sort Code: 60-60-08
Account No: 02901749
IBAN No: GB10NWBK60600802901749
B.I.C. No: NWBKGB2L

 BUSINESS HOURS
Monday — Friday : 8.00 am - 5.00 pm

ORDERING IS EASY
Contact us on:

TELEPHONE - +44 (0)1580 891662

FAX - +44 (0)1580 892724

E-MAIL - sales@dk-holdings.co.uk

Or alternatively post your order to:
D.K. Holdings Limited,
Station Approach, Staplehurst, 
Kent TN12 0QN,
England.

DELIVERY
Phone, Fax or E- mail your order through to our sales department
before 12.00pm for same day despatch on certain stocked items
when you hold an approved credit account.  For non account
holders we will despatch on receipt of payment.  Cheques and
credit card/debit payments accepted.

DEDICATED SALES TEAM
Our fully trained sales staff are ready to take your calls from 8.00am
to 5pm Monday to Friday (answering system outside these call
times).  They can offer advice and guidance to ensure that you get
the right product for your application.

SAVE £’S
With our quantity discounts.  The more you buy the more you save. 
Just ask when ordering to see if you qualify.

SERVICE IS OUR STRENGTH
Our service does not end when a product has been sold.  Qualified
personnel provide operator training and after-sales technical
support.

MINIMUM ORDER VALUE
There is no minimum order value.

PAYMENT TERMS
Paying is easy.  Open an account, pay by credit/debit card,
cheque or credit transfer.

To qualify for credit account status, a credit application must
be completed in full.  Satisfactory references are required for
credit consideration.

CARD PAYMENTS
We accept payment by Visa, MasterCard, Maestro, Solo, Visa
Purchasing, Visa Electron, Delta or JCB.

.

BANK DETAILS



BACKUP PADS

Backing pads for QRS and Snail-Lock discs.

QRS FLAT TYPE
DIAMETER FITTING CODE

80mm M14 *MMP067
100mm M14 *MMP070
100mm Snail-Lock *MMP075

QRS CUSHIONED TYPE (12mm Cushion)
DIAMETER FITTING CODE

80mm M14 *MMP067C
100mm M14 *MMP070C
115mm M14 *MMP090C
100mm Snail-Lock *MMP075C

QRS RUBBER TYPE (Semi Rigid)
DIAMETER FITTING CODE

75mm M14 *BMP140
100mm M14 *BMP143
125mm M14 *BMP146

M14 TO SNAIL-LOCK
DIAMETER CODE
100mm *BMP045
130mm BMP047
150mm BMP049

Page 41

*Denotes ex-stock
Please state part number when ordering.

ELECTROFLEX/ELECTROPLUS - METAL (M)
Selected high quality diamonds are electroplated with a nickel matrix through a special flexible stainless steel mesh, or a very strong flexible
backing cloth, which achieves a very strong fast grinding and finishing product.

ELECTROFLEX/ELECTROPLUS - RESIN (R)
The finer resin polishing grades are bonded with a resin matrix on to a very strong flexible backing cloth for a smooth grinding action to achieve
an excellent polished finish.

WET WORKING
Electroflex and Electroplus products have been designed to be used wet to achieve the maximum performance, finish and life.

DRY WORKING
Some Electroflex and Electroplus products are available for dry working where appropriate.

GRADE IDENTIFICATION



GROUP PRODUCT INDEX EXPANDING RUBBER DRUMS

Suitable for hand held or stationary machines.

HEAVY DUTY CUSHIONED DRUM
CODE SIZE
*BES580 i75 x 38mm
*BES605 i100 x 38mm
*BES520 i150 x 38mm

RUBBER DRUMS ADAPTOR
Used in conjunction with expanding drums on
stationary machines.

CONTINENTAL (½” BSP) TO 75 / 100mm
CODE
*MMP190

D-LOC MANDRELS
Quick release backup pads and shaft for D-Loc
Discs.

BACKUP PAD 
CODE DIAMETER
*BES900 i25mm
*BES910 i50mm
*BES915 i75mm

EXPANDING RUBBER MANDRELS
For flexible diamond mandrel bands.

RUBBER MANDRELS 
CODE SIZE
*BES3010 10 x 20mm, Shank i6mm
*BES3015 15 x 30mm, Shank i6mm
*BES3020 22 x 20mm, Shank i6mm
*BES3025 25 x 25mm, Shank i6mm
*BES3030 30 x 30mm, Shank i6mm
*BES3035 45 x 30mm, Shank i6mm

*Denotes ex-stock
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 40



HAND FILES
General purpose files supplied in sets of 4 different
profiles.

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:  Metal Grades — 120-800 grit

Size; 155mm Overall length.

FILES SET OF 4
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M120 *BEP840
M200 *BEP845
M400 *BEP850
M800 *BEP855

DIAMOND SHARP BLOCK
For sharpening chisels and knives.

OPTIONS:
Complete Block
Replacement Strips

NOTE:
Other grades are available on request.

BLOCK 135 x 50mm (including strip)
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M 200 *BEPN430 BEPNP430M 400

REPLACEMENT STRIPS 135 x 50mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M120 *BEPN431C BEPNP431C
M200 *BEPN431D BEPNP431D
M400 *BEPN431E BEPNP431E

REPLACEMENT STRIPS 135 x 25mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M120 *BEPN430C BEPNP430C
M200 *BEPN430D BEPNP430D
M400 *BEPN430E BEPNP430E

Page 39

Page No.              
A
ACCESSORIES 40 - 41

- Expanding Rubber Drums 40
- Rubber Drum Adaptors 40
- D-Loc Mandrels 40
- QRS Backup Pads 41
- M14 to Snail-Lock Backup Pads 41

Adaptors, Rubber Drum 40

B
Backup Pads 41

- M14 to Snail-Lock 41
- QRS 41

Bands, Expanding Rubber Mandrel 27, 28, 29
BELTS 26 - 36

- Expanding Drum 30, 31, 32
- SpiralBands 27, 28, 29

BELTS FOR GLASS 33 - 36
- Glass Belts 33, 34, 35, 36

Bullnose- Demi Profile Hand Pads 5
Bullnose- Full Profile Hand Pads 8

C
Cloverleaf Discs 21
Cushioned Type Hand Pads 3

D
Demi Bullnose Profile Hand Pads 5
DIAMOND SHARP BLOCK 39
DISCS 9 - 22

- Cloverleaf 21
- D-Loc 10
- M14 Backing 21
- Magnetic Backing 17, 18
- QRS (Velcro™) Backing 11, 12
- Self Adhesive (S/A) Backing 13, 14, 15, 16
- Snail-Lock Backing 21
- Tornado, Electroflex 22
- Unbacked (Canvas) 19, 20

D-Loc Discs 10
D-Loc Mandrels 40
DRUMS 37
Drum Expanding, Belts 30, 31, 32
Drum, Expanding Rubber 40
Drum Adaptors, Rubber 40
Drums, Vanity 37
Dupont Profile Hand Pads 7

E
Eased Profile Hand Pads 4
Electroflex Scorpion Segments 22
Electroflex Tornado Discs 22
Expanding Drum Belts 30, 31, 32
Expanding Rubber Drums 40

Page No.
F - G
Fein Triangle Pads 38
Files, Hand 39
Flat Type Hand Pads 2
Full Bullnose Profile Hand Pads 8
Glass Belts 33, 34, 35, 36

H - I - J - K - L
HAND FILES 39
HAND PADS 1 - 8

- Flat 2
- Cushioned 3
- Profile 4, 5, 6, 7, 8

M - N - O 
M14 Backing, Discs 21
M14 to Snail-Lock Backup Pads 41
Magnetic Backing, Discs 17, 18
Mandrels, D-Loc 40
Mandrels, Expanding Rubber 40
Ogee Profile Hand Pads 6
Orbital Sander Pads (EOS502/W) 38

P - Q
PADS 38

- Fein Triangle 38
- Orbital Sanding 38

Profile Hand Pads 4, 5, 6, 7, 8
QRS (Velcro™) Backing, Discs 11, 12
QRS (Velcro™) Backup Pads 41

R
Rubber Drums, Expanding 40
Rubber Drum Adaptor 40

S - T
Sanding Pads, Orbital 38
Scorpion Segments, Electroflex 22
Self Adhesive (S/A) Backing, Discs 13, 14, 15,16
Sharpening Block 39
SHEETS 23 - 25
Snail-Lock Backing, Discs 21
Triangle, Fein Pads 38
Tornado Discs, Electroflex 22

U - V
Unbacked (Canvas) Backing, Discs 19, 20
Vanity Drums 37

W - X - Y - Z



ELECTROFLEX AND ELECTROPLUS HAND PADS
For wet grinding and polishing the edges and surfaces of a wide range of materials such as granite, marble, engineered stones, glass, ceramics
and hard metals.

All hand pads have colour coded foam backing for easy grade identification and are available in the following options:-

Hand Pads — Standard 75 x 75mm, 90 x 55mm and 100 x 55mm

Electroflex Metal Grades 60 - 1800 grit - Resin Grades 800 - 12000 grit
Electroplus Metal Grades 60 - 800 grit - Resin Grades 800 - 12000 grit

Hand Pads — Profiled A20, A30, A40, 
B20, B30, 
F20, F30, F40, 
H20, H30
V20, V30 and V40

Electroflex Metal Grades 60 - 1800 grit - Resin Grades 800 - 12000 grit
Electroplus Metal Grades 60 - 800 grit - Resin Grades 800 - 12000 grit

Recommended sequence for:
Stone — Green (M), Black (M), Red(M), Yellow(M), White (R), Blue (R) & Orange (R)
Glass — Green (M), Black (M), Red (M) & Yellow (M)

Flat Hand Pads Cushioned Hand Pads

Profile “A” Hand Pads Profile “B” Hand Pads Profile “F” Hand Pads Profile “H” Hand Pads Profile “V” Hand Pads

Page 1

PADS
For grinding and polishing natural and synthetic
stones, glass and ceramics.

OPTIONS:
Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

NOTE: Other sizes are available on request.

FEIN TRIANGLE QRS
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN890A BEPNP890A
M120 *BEPN890C BEPNP890C
M200 *BEPN890D BEPNP890D
M400 *BEPN890E BEPNP890E
M800 BEPN890F BEPNP890F
M1800 BEPN890J -
R800 *BEPN890G BEPNP890G
R1800 *BEPN890H BEPNP890H
R12000 BEPN890I BEPNP890I

ORBITAL SANDER  QRS  210 x 115mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN400 BEPNP400
M120 *BEPN405 BEPNP405
M200 *BEPN410 BEPNP410
M400 *BEPN415 BEPNP415
M800 *BEPN417 BEPNP417
M1800 *BEPN418 -
R800 *BEPN420 BEPNP420
R1800 *BEPN425 BEPNP425
R12000 *BEPN426 BEPNP426

ORBITAL SANDER  QRS  170 x 90mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN365 BEPNP365
M120 *BEPN375 BEPNP375
M200 *BEPN380 BEPNP380
M400 *BEPN385 BEPNP385
M800 BEPN387 BEPNP387
M1800 BEPN388 -
R800 *BEPN390 BEPNP390
R1800 *BEPN395 BEPNP395
R12000 BEPN397 BEPNP397

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 38



VANITY DRUMS
M14 Drums with central waterfeed for wet grinding
and polishing internal cutouts in granite, marble,
engineered stone and glass.

OPTIONS:
Diameters — 50 & 75mm
Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

M14 FITTING i50 x 42mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN493N BEPNP493N
M120 *BEPN495N BEPNP495N
M200 *BEPN500N BEPNP500N
M400 *BEPN505N BEPNP505N
M800 BEPN507N BEPNP507N
M1800 BEPN508N -
R800 *BEPN510N BEPNP510N
R1800 *BEPN515N BEPNP515N
R12000 BEPN516N BEPNP516N

M14 FITTING i75 x 50mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN520A BEPNP520A
M120 *BEPN520C BEPNP520C
M200 *BEPN520D BEPNP520D
M400 *BEPN520E BEPNP520E
M800 BEPN520F BEPNP520F
M1800 BEPN520J -
R800 *BEPN520G BEPNP520G
R1800 *BEPN520H BEPNP520H
R12000 BEPN520I BEPNP520I

Page 37

FLAT
Economy hand pads for wet grinding and polishing
the edges of natural and synthetic stones, glass,
ceramics and hard metals.  Colour coded foam
backing for easy grade identification.

OPTIONS: Size — 75 x 75mm and 90 x 55mm
Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

FLAT HAND PAD 75 x 75mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE

M60 *BEPN165 BEPNP165
M120 *BEPN175 BEPNP175
M200 *BEPN180 BEPNP180
M400 *BEPN185 BEPNP185
M800 BEPN187 BEPNP187
M1800 BEPN189 -
R800 *BEPN190 BEPNP190
R1800 *BEPN195 BEPNP195
R12000 BEPN197 BEPNP197

FLAT HAND PAD 90 x 55mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN702 BEPNP702
M120 *BEPN712 BEPNP712
M200 *BEPN717 BEPNP717
M400 *BEPN722 BEPNP722
M800 BEPN723 BEPNP723
M1800 BEPN727 -
R800 *BEPN724 BEPNP724
R1800 *BEPN725 BEPNP725
R12000 BEPN726 BEPNP726

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.
.

Page 2



CUSHIONED
Superior foam backing for more comfortable grip. 
Suitable for wet grinding and polishing the edges of
hard materials including natural and synthetic
stones, glass, ceramics and hard metals.  Colour
coded foam backing for easy grade identification.

OPTIONS: Size — 90 x 55mm and 100 x 55mm
Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

``` CUSHIONED HAND PADS 90 x 55mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN202 BEPNP202
M120 *BEPN212 BEPNP212
M200 *BEPN217 BEPNP217
M400 *BEPN222 BEPNP222
M800 BEPN223 BEPNP223
M1800 BEPN224 -
R800 *BEPN227 BEPNP227
R1800 *BEPN231 BEPNP231
R12000 *BEPN237 BEPNP237

CUSHIONED HAND PADS 100 x 55mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN200 BEPNP200
M120 *BEPN210 BEPNP210
M200 *BEPN215 BEPNP215
M400 *BEPN220 BEPNP220
M800 BEPN221 BEPNP221
M1800 BEPN228 -
R800 *BEPN225 BEPNP225
R1800 *BEPN230 BEPNP230
R12000 BEPN235 BEPNP235

Page 3

OPTIONS: 

Electroflex:
Metal Grades — 60-400 grit

2690 Long x 100mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1200A
M120 BEPN1200C
M200 BEPN1200D
M300 BEPN1200M
M400 BEPN1200E

3350 Long x 50mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN3300A
M120 BEPN3300C
M200 BEPN3300D
M300 BEPN3300M
M400 BEPN3300E

3350 Long x 60mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN3310A
M120 BEPN3310C
M200 BEPN3310D
M300 BEPN3310M
M400 BEPN3310E

3350 Long x 100mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN3355A
M120 BEPN3355C
M200 *BEPN3355D
M300 BEPN3355M
M400 BEPN3355E

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 36



GLASS BELTS
Diamond belts developed for glass arrissing
applications.  All sizes available to fit popular Hand,
Cross Belt and Robotic machines.

NOTE:  
Dry belts and other sizes are available on request.

1830 Long x 100mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1210A
M120 BEPN1210C
M200 BEPN1210D
M300 BEPN1210M
M400 BEPN1210E

2000 Long x 100mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1260A
M120 BEPN1260C
M200 BEPN1260D
M300 BEPN1260M
M400 BEPN1260E

2400 Long x 100mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN12400A
M120 BEPN1240C
M200 BEPN1240D
M300 BEPN1240M
M400 BEPN1240E

2642 Long x 100mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1250A
M120 BEPN1250C
M200 BEPN1250D
M300 BEPN1250M
M400 BEPN1250E

Page 35

PROFILED
Suitable for wet grinding and polishing profiled edges
onto natural and synthetic stones, glass and
ceramics.

OPTIONS FOR PROFILE “A” EASED:
20, 30 & 40mm thick material.

PROFILE HAND PADS A20
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN001A BEPNP001A
M120 BEPN001C BEPNP001C
M200 BEPN001D BEPNP001D
M400 BEPN001E BEPNP001E
M800 BEPN001F BEPNP001F
M1800 BEPN001J -
R800 BEPN001G BEPNP001G
R1800 BEPN001H BEPNP001H
R12000 BEPN001I BEPNP001I

PROFILE HAND PADS A30
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN0013A BEPNP013A
M120 BEPN0013C BEPNP013C
M200 BEPN0013D BEPNP013D
M400 BEPN0013E BEPNP013E
M800 BEPN0013F BEPNP013F
M1800 BEPN0013J -
R800 BEPN0013G BEPNP013G
R1800 BEPN0013H BEPNP013H
R12000 BEPN0013I BEPNP013I

PROFILE HAND PADS A40
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN0014A BEPNP014A
M120 BEPN0014C BEPNP014C
M200 BEPN0014D BEPNP014D
M400 BEPN0014E BEPNP014E
M800 BEPN0014F BEPNP014F
M1800 BEPN0014J -
R800 BEPN0014G BEPNP014G
R1800 BEPN0014H BEPNP014H
R12000 BEPN0014I BEPNP014I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 4



 PROFILED
Suitable for wet grinding and polishing profiled
edges onto natural and synthetic stones, glass and
ceramics.

OPTIONS FOR PROFILE “B” DEMI BULLNOSE:
20 & 30mm thick material.

PROFILE HAND PADS B20
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN0022A BEPNP28A
M120 *BEPN0022C BEPNP28C
M200 *BEPN0022D BEPNP28D
M400 *BEPN0022E BEPNP28E
M800 BEPN0022F BEPNP28F
M1800 BEPN0022J -
R800 *BEPN0022G BEPNP28G
R1800 *BEPN0022H BEPNP28H
R12000 BEPN0022I BEPNP28I

PROFILE HAND PADS B30
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN0023A BEPNP38A
M120 *BEPN0023C BEPNP38C
M200 *BEPN0023D BEPNP38D
M400 *BEPN0023E BEPNP38E
M800 BEPN0023F BEPNP38F
M1800 BEPN0023J -
R800 *BEPN0023G BEPNP38G
R1800 *BEPN0023H BEPNP38H
R12000 BEPN0023I BEPNP38I

Page 5

OPTIONS: 

Electroflex:
Metal Grades  — 60-400 grit

1100 Long x 100mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1270A
M120 BEPN1270C
M200 BEPN1270D
M300 BEPN1270M
M400 BEPN1270E

1180 Long x 80mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1185A
M120 *BEPN1185
M200 *BEPN1185
M300 BEPN1185M
M400 BEPN1185E

1800 Long x 50mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1230A
M120 BEPN1230C
M200 BEPN1230D
M300 BEPN1230M
M400 BEPN1230E

1800 Long x 75mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1220A
M120 BEPN1220C
M200 BEPN1220D
M300 BEPN1220M
M400 BEPN1220E

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 34



GLASS BELTS
Diamond belts developed for glass arrissing
applications.  All sizes available to fit popular Hand,
Cross Belt and Robotic machines.

NOTE: 
Dry belts and other sizes are available on request.

533 Long x 30mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN980A
M120 BEPN980C
M200 BEPN980D
M300 BEPN980M
M400 BEPN980E

830 Long x 70mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN990A
M120 BEPN990C
M200 BEPN990D
M300 BEPN990M
M400 BEPN990E

Page 33

OPTIONS FOR PROFILE “F” OGEE:
20, 30 & 40mm thick material.

PROFILE HAND PADS F20
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN0062A BEPNP62A
M120 *BEPN0062C BEPNP62C
M200 *BEPN0062D BEPNP62D
M400 *BEPN0062E BEPNP62E
M800 BEPN0062F BEPNP62F
M1800 BEPN0062J -
R800 *BEPN0062G BEPNP62G
R1800 *BEPN0062H BEPNP62H
R12000 BEPN0062I BEPNP62I

PROFILE HAND PADS F30
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN0063A BEPNP63A
M120 *BEPN0063C BEPNP63C
M200 *BEPN0063D BEPNP63D
M400 *BEPN0063E BEPNP63E
M800 BEPN0063F BEPNP63F
M1800 BEPN0063J -
R800 *BEPN0063G BEPNP63G
R1800 *BEPN0063H BEPNP63H
R12000 BEPN0063I BEPNP63I

PROFILE HAND PADS F40
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN0064A BEPNP64A
M120 BEPN0064C BEPNP64C
M200 BEPN0064D BEPNP64D
M400 BEPN0064E BEPNP64E
M800 BEPN0064F BEPNP64F
M1800 BEPN0064J -
R800 BEPN0064G BEPNP64G
R1800 BEPN0064H BEPNP64H
R12000 BEPN0064I BEPNP64I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 6



 
PROFILED
Suitable for wet grinding and polishing profiled
edges onto natural and synthetic stones, glass and
ceramics.

OPTIONS FOR PROFILE “H” DUPONT:
20 & 30mm thick material.

PROFILE HAND PADS H20
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN0082A BEPNP82A
M120 BEPN0082C BEPNP82C
M200 BEPN0082D BEPNP82D
M400 BEPN0082E BEPNP82E
M800 BEPN0082F BEPNP82F
M1800 BEPN0082J -
R800 BEPN0082G BEPNP82G
R1800 BEPN0082H BEPNP82H
R12000 BEPN0082I BEPNP82I

PROFILE HAND PADS H30
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN0083A BEPNP83A
M120 BEPN0083C BEPNP83C
M200 BEPN0083D BEPNP83D
M400 BEPN0083E BEPNP83E
M800 BEPN0083F BEPNP83F
M1800 BEPN0083J -
R800 BEPN0083G BEPNP83G
R1800 BEPN0083H BEPNP83H
R12000 BEPN0083I BEPNP83I

Page 7

Other related products:
Expanding Rubber Drums Page 40 
Rubber Drum Adaptors Page 40 

OPTIONS:
Diameters — 75, 100, 150 & 200mm
Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

i200 x 40mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN665 BEPNP665
M120 BEPN670 BEPNP670
M200 BEPN675 BEPNP675
M400 BEPN680 BEPNP680
M800 BEPN682 BEPNP682
M1800 BEPN683 -
R800 BEPN685 BEPNP685
R1800 BEPN690 BEPNP690
R12000 BEPN692 BEPNP692

i200 x 65mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN615 BEPNP615
M120 BEPN620 BEPNP620
M200 BEPN630 BEPNP630
M400 BEPN640 BEPNP640
M800 BEPN642 BEPNP642
M1800 BEPN643 -
R800 BEPN645 BEPNP645
R1800 BEPN650 BEPNP650
R12000 BEPN652 BEPNP652

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 32



Other related products:
Expanding Rubber Drums Page 40 
Rubber Drum Adaptors Page 40 

EXPANDING RUBBER DRUM BELTS
Suitable for wet grinding, shaping and polishing 
internal cutouts and flat edges on hand held and
stationary machines.

NOTE:  Dry belts available on request.

i100 x 38mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN605A BEPNP605A
M120 *BEPN605C BEPNP605C
M200 *BEPN605D BEPNP605D
M400 *BEPN605E BEPNP605E
M800 BEPN605F BEPNP605F
M1800 BEPN605J -
R800 *BEPN605G BEPNP605G
R1800 *BEPN605H BEPNP605H
R12000 BEPN605I BEPNP605I

i150 x 38mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN525 BEPNP525
M120 *BEPN535 BEPNP535
M200 *BEPN540 BEPNP540
M400 *BEPN545 BEPNP545
M800 BEPN547 BEPNP547
M1800 BEPN548 -
R800 *BEPN550 BEPNP550
R1800 *BEPN555 BEPNP555
R12000 BEPN557 BEPNP557

i150 x 65mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN560A BEPNP560A
M120 BEPN560C BEPNP560C
M200 BEPN560D BEPNP560D
M400 BEPN560E BEPNP560E
M800 BEPN560F BEPNP560F
M1800 BEPN560J -
R800 BEPN560G BEPNP560G
R1800 BEPN560H BEPNP560H
R12000 BEPN560I BEPNP560I

Page 31

OPTIONS FOR PROFILE “V” FULL BULLNOSE:
20, 30 & 40mm thick material.

PROFILE HAND PADS V20
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN0202A BEPNP22A
M120 *BEPN0202C BEPNP22C
M200 *BEPN0202D BEPNP22D
M400 *BEPN0202E BEPNP22E
M800 BEPN0202F BEPNP22F
M1800 BEPN0202J -
R800 *BEPN0202G BEPNP22G
R1800 *BEPN0202H BEPNP22H
R12000 BEPN0202I BEPNP22I

PROFILE HAND PADS V30
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN0203A BEPNP23A
M120 *BEPN0203C BEPNP23C
M200 *BEPN0203D BEPNP23D
M400 *BEPN0203E BEPNP23E
M800 BEPN0203F BEPNP23F
M1800 BEPN0203J -
R800 *BEPN0203G BEPNP23G
R1800 *BEPN0203H BEPNP23H
R12000 BEPN0203I BEPNP23I

PROFILE HAND PADS V40
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN022A BEPNP24A
M120 *BEPN022C BEPNP24C
M200 *BEPN022D BEPNP24D
M400 *BEPN022E BEPNP24E
M800 BEPN022F BEPNP24F
M1800 BEPN022J -
R800 *BEPN022G BEPNP24G
R1800 *BEPN022H BEPNP24H
R12000 BEPN022I BEPNP24I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 8



DISCS
Electroflex and Electroplus discs are suitable for wet grinding and polishing all types of hard materials including granite, marble, terrazzo,
engineered stone, glass, ceramics and hard metals.  All sizes and grades available, with various fittings for hand and stationary machines.

OPTIONS:

Electroflex — Metal Grades up to 600mm diameter without join (except 60 grit)
Resin Grades up to 300mm diameter without join

Electroplus— Metal Grades up to 300mm diameter without join
Resin Grades up to 300mm diameter without join

Backings — QRS (Velcro™), Self-Adhesive (S/A), Unbacked (Canvas), Magnetic, M14, D-Loc, Snail-Lock and Plastazote (Foam Rubber)

Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

Recommended sequence for:
Stone — Green (M), Black (M), Red (M), Yellow (M), White (R), Blue (R) & Orange (R)
Glass — Green (M), Black (M), Red (M) & Yellow (M)

NOTE: Dry discs available on request.

D-Loc Discs QRS Backing Discs S/A Backing Discs Magnetic Backing Discs Unbacked Discs

M14 Backing Discs Snail-Lock Backing Discs Cloverleaf Discs Scorpion Segments Tornado Discs

Page 9

Other related products:
Expanding Rubber Drums Page 40 
Rubber Drum Adaptors Page 40 

EXPANDING RUBBER DRUM BELTS
Suitable for wet grinding, shaping  and polishing internal cutouts and 
flat edges on hand held and stationary machines.

OPTIONS:
Diameters — 75, 100, 150 & 200mm
Metal Grades Electroflex  — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

i75 x 38mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN582 BEPNP582
M120 *BEPN584 BEPNP584
M200 *BEPN586 BEPNP586
M400 *BEPN588 BEPNP588
M800 BEPN589 BEPNP589
M1800 BEPN593 -
R800 *BEPN590 BEPNP590
R1800 *BEPN592 BEPNP592
R12000 BEPN594 BEPNP594

i75 x 50mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN575A BEPNP575A
M120 *BEPN575C BEPNP575C
M200 *BEPN575D BEPNP575D
M400 *BEPN575E BEPNP575E
M800 BEPN575F BEPNP575F
M1800 BEPN575J -
R800 *BEPN575G BEPNP575G
R1800 *BEPN575H BEPNP575H
R12000 BEPN575I BEPNP575I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 30



EXPANDING RUBBER
MANDREL BANDS

Designed for light grinding, shaping and polishing
applications on contoured and hard to reach areas.

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:
Diameters — 10, 15, 22, 25, 30,  45 and 50mm

Electroplus:
Diameters — 25, 30, 45 & 50mm

Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

NOTE: Dry bands available on request.

i45 x 30mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN3035A BEPNP3035A
M120 BEPN3035C BEPNP3035C
M200 BEPN3035D BEPNP3035D
M400 BEPN3035E BEPNP3035E
M800 BEPN3035F BEPNP3035F
M1800 BEPN3035J -
R800 BEPN3035G BEPNP3035G
R1800 BEPN3035H BEPNP3035H
R12000 BEPN3035I BEPNP3035I

i50 x 40mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN3040A BEPNP3040A
M120 BEPN3040C BEPNP3040C
M200 BEPN3040D BEPNP3040D
M400 BEPN3040E BEPNP3040E
M800 BEPN3040F BEPNP3040F
M1800 BEPN3040J -
R800 BEPN3040G BEPNP3040G
R1800 BEPN3040H BEPNP3040H
R12000 BEPN3040I BEPNP3040I

Page 29

Other related products:
D-Loc Mandrels Page 40   

D-LOC DISCS
Quick release discs for grinding, polishing and de-
burring applications.  Suitable for use on natural and
synthetic stones, glass, ceramics and hard metals. 
Colour coded for easy grade identification.

OPTIONS:
Diameters — 25, 50 and 75mm
Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

D-LOC DISCS i25mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEP900A BEPNP900A
M120 *BEP900C BEPNP900C
M200 *BEP900D BEPNP900D
M400 *BEP900E BEPNP900E
M800 BEP900F BEPNP900F
M1800 BEP900J -
R800 *BEP900G BEPNP900G
R1800 *BEP900H BEPNP900H
R12000 BEP910I BEPNP910I

D-LOC DISCS i50mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEP910A BEPNP910A
M120 *BEP910C BEPNP910C
M200 *BEP910D BEPNP910D
M400 *BEP910E BEPNP910E
M800 BEP910F BEPNP910F
M1800 BEP910J -
R800 *BEP910G BEPNP910G
R1800 *BEP910H BEPNP910H
R12000 BEP910I BEPNP910I

D-LOC DISCS i75mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEP915A BEPL915A
M120 BEP915C BEPL915C
M200 BEP915D BEPL915D
M400 BEP915E BEPL915E
M800 BEP915F BEPL915F
M1800 BEP915J -
R800 BEP915G BEPL915G
R1800 BEP915H BEPL915H
R12000 BEP915I BEPL915I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 10



Other related products:
QRS Backup Pads Page 41  

 QRS BACKING (VELCRO™) 

Quick release discs for grinding natural and synthetic
stones, glass, ceramics and hard metals.  Colour coded
for easy grade identification.

NOTE:
Dry discs and other sizes are available on request.

QRS BACKING DISCS i75mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN065A BEPNP065A
M120 BEPN065C BEPNP065C
M200 BEPN065D BEPNP065D
M400 BEPN065E BEPNP065E
M800 BEPN065F BEPNP065F
M1800 BEPN065J -
R800 BEPN065G BEPNP065G
R1800 BEPN065H BEPNP065H
R12000 BEPN065I BEPNP065I

QRS BACKING DISCS i100 x 20mm Bore
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN069A BEPNP069A
M120 *BEPN069C BEPNP069C
M200 *BEPN069D BEPNP069D
M400 *BEPN069E BEPNP069E
M800 BEPN069F BEPNP069F
M1800 BEPN069J -
R800 *BEPN069G BEPNP069G
R1800 *BEPN069H BEPNP069H
R12000 *BEPN069I BEPNP069I

QRS BACKING DISCS i115 x 10mm Bore
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN075A BEPNP075A
M120 *BEPN075C BEPNP075C
M200 *BEPN075D BEPNP075D
M400 *BEPN075E BEPNP075E
M800 BEPN075F BEPNP075F
M1800 BEPN075J -
R800 *BEPN075G BEPNP075G
R1800 *BEPN075H BEPNP075H
R12000 BEPN075I BEPNP075I

Page 11

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:
Diameters — 10, 15, 22, 25, 30,  45 & 50mm.

Electroplus:
Diameters — 25, 30, 45 & 50mm

Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

i25 x 25mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN3025A BEPNP3025A
M120 BEPN3025C BEPNP3025C
M200 BEPN3025D BEPNP3025D
M400 BEPN3025E BEPNP3025E
M800 BEPN3025F BEPNP3025F
M1800 BEPN3025J -
R800 BEPN3025G BEPNP3025G
R1800 BEPN3025H BEPNP3025H
R12000 BEPN3025I BEPNP3025I

i30 x 30mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN3030A BEPNP3030A
M120 BEPN3030C BEPNP3030C
M200 BEPN3030D BEPNP3030D
M400 BEPN3030E BEPNP3030E
M800 BEPN3030F BEPNP3030F
M1800 BEPN3030J -
R800 BEPN3030G BEPNP3030G
R1800 BEPN3030H BEPNP3030H
R12000 BEPN3030I BEPNP3030I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 28



EXPANDING RUBBER
MANDREL BANDS
Designed for light grinding, shaping and polishing
applications on contoured and hard to reach areas.  

NOTE:  Dry bands are available on request.

i10 x 20mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN3010A
M120 BEPN3010C
M200 BEPN3010D
M400 BEPN3010E
M800 BEPN3010F
M1800 BEPN3010J
R800 BEPN3010G
R1800 BEPN3010H
R12000 BEPN3010I

i15 x 30mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN3015A
M120 BEPN3015C
M200 BEPN3015D
M400 BEPN3015E
M800 BEPN3015F
M1800 BEPN3015J
R800 BEPN3015G
R1800 BEPN3015H
R12000 BEPN3015I

i22 x 20mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN3020A
M120 BEPN3020C
M200 BEPN3020D
M400 BEPN3020E
M800 BEPN3020F
M1800 BEPN3020J
R800 BEPN3020G
R1800 BEPN3020H
R12000 BEPN3020I

Page 27

Other related products:
QRS Backup Pads Page 41 

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:
Metal Grades — up to 600mm dia. 

without join (except 60 grit)
Resin Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join 

Electroplus:
Metal Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join
Resin Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join

Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

QRS BACKING DISCS i125 x 20mm Bore
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN085A BEPNP085A
M120 BEPN085C BEPNP085C
M200 BEPN085D BEPNP085D
M400 BEPN085E BEPNP085E
M800 BEPN085F BEPNP085F
M1800 BEPN085J -
R800 BEPN085G BEPNP085G
R1800 BEPN085H BEPNP085H
R12000 BEPN085I BEPNP085I

QRS BACKING DISCS i150 x 12mm Bore 
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN450A BEPNP450A
M120 *BEPN450C BEPNP450C
M200 *BEPN450D BEPNP450D
M400 *BEPN450E BEPNP450E
M800 BEPN450F BEPNP450F
M1800 BEPN450J -
R800 *BEPN450G BEPNP450G
R1800 *BEPN450H BEPNP450H
R12000 BEPN450I BEPNP450I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 12



 SELF ADHESIVE (S/A) BACKING
Self adhesive flat lapping discs for grinding and polishing natural
and synthetic stones, glass, ceramics and hard metals.  Colour
coded for easy grade identification.

NOTE:   Dry discs and other sizes are available on request.

S/A  BACKING DISCS i75mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN290A BEPNP290A
M120 BEPN290C BEPNP290C
M200 BEPN290D BEPNP290D
M400 BEPN290E BEPNP290E
M800 BEPN290F BEPNP290F
M1800 BEPN290J -
R800 BEPN290G BEPNP290G
R1800 BEPN290H BEPNP290H
R12000 BEPN290I BEPNP290I

S/A BACKING DISCS - (AS70 TYPE) i100mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN115 BEPNP115
M120 BEPN116 BEPNP116
M200 BEPN117 BEPNP117
M400 BEPN118 BEPNP118
M800 BEPN121 BEPNP121
M1800 BEPN122 -
R800 BEPN119 BEPNP119
R1800 BEPN120 BEPNP120
R12000 BEPN123 BEPNP123

S/A BACKING DISCS i100mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN295A BEPNP295A
M120 BEPN295C BEPNP295C
M200 BEPN295D BEPNP295D
M400 BEPN295E BEPNP295E
M800 BEPN295F BEPNP295F
M1800 BEPN295J -
R800 BEPN295G BEPNP295G
R1800 BEPN295H BEPNP295H
R12000 BEPN295I BEPNP295I

S/A BACKING DISCS i115mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN320A BEPNP320A
M120 BEPN320C BEPNP320C
M200 BEPN320D BEPNP320D
M400 BEPN320E BEPNP320E
M800 BEPN320F BEPNP320F
M1800 BEPN320J -
R800 BEPN320G BEPNP320G
R1800 BEPN320H BEPNP320H
R12000 BEPN320I BEPNP320I

Page 13

ELECTROFLEX AND ELECTROPLUS BELTS

DK’s belts are being used extensively in wet grinding and polishing applications throughout the Aerospace, Ceramics, Glass, Paper and Stone
industries.

Advantages are consistent finish, increased productivity and reductions in downtime and abrasive costs.

Recommended sequence for:
Stone — Green (M), Black (M), Red (M), Yellow (M), White (R), Blue (R) & Orange (R)
Glass — Green (M), Black (M), Red (M) & Yellow (M)

Page 26



*Denotes ex-stock
Please state part number when ordering.

SHEETS
Flexible diamond sheets for hand polishing marble,
granite, engineered stone, glass, ceramics and hard
metals.  Colour coded for easy grade identification.

NOTE:
Others sizes and backings available on request.

UNBACKED (CANVAS) 100 x 100mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN2001A BEPNP2001A
M120 BEPN2001C BEPNP2001C
M200 BEPN2001D BEPNP2001D
M400 BEPN2001E BEPNP2001E
M800 BEPN2001F BEPNP2001F
M1800 BEPN2001J -
R800 BEPN2001G BEPNP2001G
R1800 BEPN2001H BEPNP2001H
R12000 BEPN2001I BEPNP2001I

UNBACKED (CANVAS) 200 x 100mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN915A BEPNP915A
M120 BEPN915C BEPNP915C
M200 BEPN915D BEPNP915D
M400 BEPN915E BEPNP915E
M800 BEPN915F BEPNP915F
M1800 BEPN915J -
R800 BEPN915G BEPNP915G
R1800 BEPN915H BEPNP915H
R12000 BEPN915I BEPNP915I

Page 25

*Denotes ex-stock
Please state part number when ordering.

OPTIONS:

Electroflex: 
Metal Grades — up to 600mm dia. 

without join (except 60 grit)
Resin Grades— up to 300mm dia. without join 
Electroplus:
Metal Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join
Resin Grades— up to 300mm dia. without join

Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

S/A BACKING DISCS i125mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN325A BEPNP325A
M120 BEPN325C BEPNP325C
M200 BEPN325D BEPNP325D
M400 BEPN325E BEPNP325E
M800 BEPN325F BEPNP325F
M1800 BEPN325J -
R800 BEPN325G BEPNP325G
R1800 BEPN325H BEPNP325H
R12000 BEPN325I BEPNP325I

S/A BACKING DISCS i150mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN340A BEPNP340A
M120 BEPN340C BEPNP340C
M200 BEPN340D BEPNP340D
M400 BEPN340E BEPNP340E
M800 BEPN340F BEPNP340F
M1800 BEPN340J -
R800 BEPN340G BEPNP340G
R1800 BEPN340H BEPNP340H
R12000 BEPN340I BEPNP340I

S/A BACKING DISCS i200mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN800A BEPNP800A
M120 BEPN800C BEPNP800C
M200 BEPN800D BEPNP800D
M400 BEPN800E BEPNP800E
M800 BEPN800F BEPNP800F
N1800 BEPN800J -
R800 BEPN800G BEPNP800G
R1800 BEPN800H BEPNP800H
R12000 BEPN800I BEPNP800I

Page 14



*Denotes ex-stock
Please state part number when ordering.

 SELF ADHESIVE (S/A) BACKING 

Self adhesive flat lapping discs for grinding and polishing
natural and synthetic stones, glass, ceramics and hard metals. 
Colour coded for easy grade identification.

NOTE:   
Dry discs and other sizes are available on request.

S/A BACKING DISCS i250mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN810A BEPNP810A
M120 BEPN810C BEPNP810C
M200 BEPN810D BEPNP810D
M400 BEPN810E BEPNP810E
M800 BEPN810F BEPNP810F
M1800 BEPN810J -
R800 BEPN810G BEPNP810G
R1800 BEPN810H BEPNP810H
R12000 BEPN810I BEPNP810I

S/A BACKING DISCS i300mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN831A BEPNP831A
M120 BEPN831C BEPNP831C
M200 BEPN831D BEPNP831D
M400 BEPN831E BEPNP831E
M800 BEPN831F BEPNP831F
M1800 BEPN831J -
R800 BEPN831G BEPNP831G
R1800 BEPN831H BEPNP831H
R12000 BEPN831I BEPNP831I

S/A BACKING DISCS i350mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN835A BEPNP835A
M120 BEPN835C BEPNP835C
M200 BEPN835D BEPNP835D
M400 BEPN835E BEPNP835E
M800 BEPN835F BEPNP835F
M1800 BEPN835J -
R800 BEPN835G BEPNP835G
R1800 BEPN835H BEPNP835H
R12000 BEPN835I BEPNP835I

Page 15

SHEETS
Flexible diamond sheets for hand polishing marble,
granite, engineered stone, glass, ceramics and hard
metals.  Colour coded for easy grade identification.

NOTE:
Others sizes and backings available on request.

PLASTAZOTE 100 x 55mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN250A BEPNP250A
M120 *BEPN250C BEPNP250C
M200 *BEPN250D BEPNP250D
M400 *BEPN250E BEPNP250E
M800 BEPN250F BEPNP250F
M1800 BEPN250J -
R800 *BEPN250G BEPNP250G
R1800 *BEPN250H BEPNP250H
R12000 BEPN250I BEPNP250I

UNBACKED (CANVAS) 100 x 55mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN905A BEPNP905A
M120 BEPN905C BEPNP905C
M200 BEPN905D BEPNP905D
M400 BEPN905E BEPNP905E
M800 BEPN905F BEPNP905F
M1800 BEPN905J -
R800 BEPN905G BEPNP905G
R1800 BEPN905H BEPNP905H
R12000 BEPN905I BEPNP905I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 24



   OPTIONS:
Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Sheet Dimensions 850 x 290mm

Resin Grades 800 - 12000
Sheet Dimensions 650 x 290mm

   TYPES OF BACKINGS —

   Unbacked (Canvas)
   QRS (Quick Release System - Velcro™)
   Self-Adhesive (S/A)
   Plastazote (Foam Rubber)

SHEETS
Flexible material can be supplied in sheets of various sizes and backings, which can be easily cut with scissors to make customised tooling.

Recommended sequence for:
Stone — Green (M), Black (M), Red (M), Yellow (M), White (R), Blue (R) & Orange (R)
Glass — Green (M), Black (M), Red (M) & Yellow (M)

Page 23

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:
Metal Grades — up to 600mm dia. 

without join (except 60 grit)
Resin Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join 

Electroplus:
Metal Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join
Resin Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join

Metal Grades: Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades: — 800-12000 grit

S/A BACKING DISCS i400mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN840A BEPNP840A
M120 BEPN840C BEPNP840C
M200 BEPN840D BEPNP840D
M400 BEPN840E BEPNP840E
M800 BEPN840F BEPNP840F
M1800 BEPN840J -
R800 BEPN840G BEPNP840G
R1800 BEPN840H BEPNP840H
R12000 BEPN840I BEPNP840I

S/A BACKING DISCS i500mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN845A BEPNP845A
M120 BEPN845C BEPNP845C
M200 BEPN845D BEPNP845D
M400 BEPN845E BEPNP845E
M800 BEPN845F BEPNP845F
M1800 BEPN845J -
R800 BEPN845G BEPNP845G
R1800 BEPN845H BEPNP845H
R12000 BEPN845I BEPNP845I

S/A BACKING DISCS i600mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN865A BEPNP865A
M120 BEPN865C BEPNP865C
M200 BEPN865D BEPNP865D
M400 BEPN865E BEPNP865E
M800 BEPN865F BEPNP865F
M1800 BEPN865J -
R800 BEPN865G BEPNP865G
R1800 BEPN865H BEPNP865H
R12000 BEPN865I BEPNP865I

Page 16



*Denotes ex-stock
Please state part number when ordering.

MAGNETIC BACKING
Quick release magnetic flat lapping discs for grinding
and polishing natural and synthetic stones, glass,
ceramics and hard metals.  Colour coded for easy
grade identification.

NOTE:   
Dry discs and other sizes are available on request.

MAGNETIC BACKING DISCS i300mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN2300A BEPNP2300A
M120 BEPN2300C BEPNP2300C
M200 BEPN2300D BEPNP2300D
M400 BEPN2300E BEPNP2300E
M800 BEPN2300F BEPNP2300F
M1800 BEPN2300J -
R800 BEPN2300G BEPNP2300G
R1800 BEPN2300H BEPNP2300H
R12000 BEPN2300I BEPNP2300I

MAGNETIC BACKING DISCS i350mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN2350A BEPNP2350A
M120 BEPN2350C BEPNP2350C
M200 BEPN2350D BEPNP2350D
M400 BEPN2350E BEPNP2350E
M800 BEPN2350F BEPNP2350F
M1800 BEPN2350J -
R800 BEPN2350G BEPNP2350G
R1800 BEPN2350H BEPNP2350H
R12000 BEPN2350I BEPNP2350I

Page 17

SCORPION SEGMENTS &
TORNADO DISCS
Universal floor systems for wet grinding and
polishing marble and terrazzo to a high gloss finish. 
QRS backed for easy tool change.

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:
Metal Grades — 60-400 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1800 grit

ELECTROFLEX SCORPION QRS
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 *BEPNC010
M120 *BEPNC015
M200 *BEPNC020
M400 *BEPNC025
R800 *BEPNC035
R1800 *BEPNC040

ELECTROFLEX TORNADO DISCS i200mm
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 *BEPN300A
M120 *BEPN300C
M200 *BEPN300D
M400 *BEPN300E
R800 *BEPN300G
R1800 *BEPN300H

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 22



M14 & SNAIL-LOCK DISCS
To be used wet on hand held machines to rapidly grind
and polish marble, granite, engineered stone, terrazzo,
glass, ceramics and hard metals.

M14 BACKING DISCS i100mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN080 BEPNP080
M120 *BEPN090 BEPNP090
M200 *BEPN095 BEPNP095
M400 *BEPN100 BEPNP100
M800 BEPN102 BEPNP102
M1800 BEPN103 -
R800 *BEPN105 BEPNP105
R1800 *BEPN110 BEPNP110
R12000 *BEPN112 BEPNP112

SNAIL-LOCK BACKING DISCS i100mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN035S BEPNP035S
M120 *BEPN040S BEPNP040S
M200 *BEPN045S BEPNP045S
M400 *BEPN050S BEPNP050S
M800 BEPN052S BEPNP052S
M1800 BEPN053S -
R800 *BEPN055S BEPNP055S
R1800 *BEPN060S BEPNP060S
R12000 BEPN112S BEPNP112S

CLOVERLEAF DISCS
Designed for wet grinding and polishing optical lenses.

CLOVERLEAF DISCS i75mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN730A BEPNP730A
M120 BEPN730C BEPNP730C
M200 BEPN730D BEPNP730D
M400 BEPN730E BEPNP730E
M800 BEPN730F BEPNP730F
M1800 BEPN730J -
R800 BEPN730G BEPNP730G
R1800 BEPN730H BEPNP730H
R12000 BEPN730I BEPNP730I

Page 21

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:
Metal Grades — up to 600mm dia.

without join (except 60 grit)
Resin Grades— up to 300mm dia. without join 

Electroplus:
Metal Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join
Resin Grades— up to 300mm dia. without join

Metal Grades: Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades: — 800-12000 grit

MAGNETIC BACKING DISCS i400mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN2400A BEPNP2400A
M120 BEPN2400C BEPNP2400C
M200 BEPN2400D BEPNP2400D
M400 BEPN2400E BEPNP2400E
M800 BEPN2400F BEPNP2400F
M1800 BEPN2400J -
R800 BEPN2400G BEPNP2400G
R1800 BEPN2400H BEPNP2400H
R12000 BEPN2400I BEPNP2400I

MAGNETIC BACKING DISCS i500mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN2500A BEPNP2500A
M120 BEPN2500C BEPNP2500C
M200 BEPN2500D BEPNP2500D
M400 BEPN2500E BEPNP2500E
M800 BEPN2500F BEPNP2500F
M1800 BEPN2500J -
R800 BEPN2500G BEPNP2500G
R1800 BEPN2500H BEPNP2500H
R12000 BEPN2500I BEPNP2500I

MAGNETIC BACKING DISCS i600mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN2600A BEPNP2600A
M120 BEPN2600C BEPNP2600C
M200 BEPN2600D BEPNP2600D
M400 BEPN2600E BEPNP2600E
M800 BEPN2600F BEPNP2600F
M1800 BEPN2600J -
R800 BEPN2600G BEPNP2600G
R1800 BEPN2600H BEPNP2600H
R12000 BEPN2600I BEPNP2600I

Page 18



*Denotes ex-stock
Please state part number when ordering.

UNBACKED (CANVAS)
Unbacked (canvas) flat lapping discs for grinding and
polishing natural and synthetic stones, glass,
ceramics and hard metals.  Colour coded for easy
grade identification.

NOTE: 
Dry discs and other sizes are available on request.

UNBACKED (CANVAS) DISCS i75mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN140A BEPNP140A
M120 BEPN140C BEPNP140C
M200 BEPN140D BEPNP140D
M400 BEPN140E BEPNP140E
M800 BEPN140F BEPNP140F
M1800 BEPN140J -
R800 BEPN140G BEPNP140G
R1800 BEPN140H BEPNP140H
R12000  BEPN140I  BEPNP140I

UNBACKED (CANVAS) DISCS i100mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN145A BEPNP145A
M120 BEPN145C BEPNP145C
M200 BEPN145D BEPNP145D
M400 BEPN145E BEPNP145E
M800 BEPN145F BEPNP145F
M1800 BEPN145J -
R800 BEPN145G BEPNP145G
R1800 BEPN145H BEPNP145H
R12000 BEPN145I BEPNP145I

Page 19

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:
Metal Grades — up to 600mm dia. 

without join (except 60 grit)
Resin Grades— up to 300mm dia. without join 

Electroplus:
Metal Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join
Resin Grades— up to 300mm dia. without join

Metal Grades: Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades: — 800-12000 grit

UNBACKED (CANVAS) DISCS i115mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN150A BEPNP150A
M120 BEPN150C BEPNP150
M200 BEPN150D BEPNP150
M400 BEPN150E BEPNP150E
M800 BEPN150F BEPNP150F
M1800 BEPN150J -
R800 BEPN150G BEPNP150
R1800 BEPN150H BEPNP150
R12000 BEPN150I BEPNP150I

UNBACKED (CANVAS) DISCS i125mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN155A BEPNP155A
M120 BEPN155C BEPNP155C
M200 BEPN155D BEPNP155D
M400 BEPN155E BEPNP155E
M800 BEPN155F BEPNP155F
M1800 BEPN155J -
R800 BEPN155G BEPNP155G
R1800 BEPN155H BEPNP155H
R12000 BEPN155I BEPNP155I

UNBACKED (CANVAS) DISCS i150mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN160A BEPNP160A
M120 BEPN160C BEPNP160C
M200 BEPN160D BEPNP160D
M400 BEPN160E BEPNP160E
M800 BEPN160F BEPNP160F
M1800 BEPN160J -
R800 BEPN160G BEPNP160G
R1800 BEPN160H BEPNP160H
R12000 BEPN160I BEPNP160I

Page 20



*Denotes ex-stock
Please state part number when ordering.

UNBACKED (CANVAS)
Unbacked (canvas) flat lapping discs for grinding and
polishing natural and synthetic stones, glass,
ceramics and hard metals.  Colour coded for easy
grade identification.

NOTE: 
Dry discs and other sizes are available on request.

UNBACKED (CANVAS) DISCS i75mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN140A BEPNP140A
M120 BEPN140C BEPNP140C
M200 BEPN140D BEPNP140D
M400 BEPN140E BEPNP140E
M800 BEPN140F BEPNP140F
M1800 BEPN140J -
R800 BEPN140G BEPNP140G
R1800 BEPN140H BEPNP140H
R12000  BEPN140I  BEPNP140I

UNBACKED (CANVAS) DISCS i100mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN145A BEPNP145A
M120 BEPN145C BEPNP145C
M200 BEPN145D BEPNP145D
M400 BEPN145E BEPNP145E
M800 BEPN145F BEPNP145F
M1800 BEPN145J -
R800 BEPN145G BEPNP145G
R1800 BEPN145H BEPNP145H
R12000 BEPN145I BEPNP145I

Page 19

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:
Metal Grades — up to 600mm dia. 

without join (except 60 grit)
Resin Grades— up to 300mm dia. without join 

Electroplus:
Metal Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join
Resin Grades— up to 300mm dia. without join

Metal Grades: Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades: — 800-12000 grit

UNBACKED (CANVAS) DISCS i115mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN150A BEPNP150A
M120 BEPN150C BEPNP150
M200 BEPN150D BEPNP150
M400 BEPN150E BEPNP150E
M800 BEPN150F BEPNP150F
M1800 BEPN150J -
R800 BEPN150G BEPNP150
R1800 BEPN150H BEPNP150
R12000 BEPN150I BEPNP150I

UNBACKED (CANVAS) DISCS i125mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN155A BEPNP155A
M120 BEPN155C BEPNP155C
M200 BEPN155D BEPNP155D
M400 BEPN155E BEPNP155E
M800 BEPN155F BEPNP155F
M1800 BEPN155J -
R800 BEPN155G BEPNP155G
R1800 BEPN155H BEPNP155H
R12000 BEPN155I BEPNP155I

UNBACKED (CANVAS) DISCS i150mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN160A BEPNP160A
M120 BEPN160C BEPNP160C
M200 BEPN160D BEPNP160D
M400 BEPN160E BEPNP160E
M800 BEPN160F BEPNP160F
M1800 BEPN160J -
R800 BEPN160G BEPNP160G
R1800 BEPN160H BEPNP160H
R12000 BEPN160I BEPNP160I

Page 20



M14 & SNAIL-LOCK DISCS
To be used wet on hand held machines to rapidly grind
and polish marble, granite, engineered stone, terrazzo,
glass, ceramics and hard metals.

M14 BACKING DISCS i100mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN080 BEPNP080
M120 *BEPN090 BEPNP090
M200 *BEPN095 BEPNP095
M400 *BEPN100 BEPNP100
M800 BEPN102 BEPNP102
M1800 BEPN103 -
R800 *BEPN105 BEPNP105
R1800 *BEPN110 BEPNP110
R12000 *BEPN112 BEPNP112

SNAIL-LOCK BACKING DISCS i100mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN035S BEPNP035S
M120 *BEPN040S BEPNP040S
M200 *BEPN045S BEPNP045S
M400 *BEPN050S BEPNP050S
M800 BEPN052S BEPNP052S
M1800 BEPN053S -
R800 *BEPN055S BEPNP055S
R1800 *BEPN060S BEPNP060S
R12000 BEPN112S BEPNP112S

CLOVERLEAF DISCS
Designed for wet grinding and polishing optical lenses.

CLOVERLEAF DISCS i75mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN730A BEPNP730A
M120 BEPN730C BEPNP730C
M200 BEPN730D BEPNP730D
M400 BEPN730E BEPNP730E
M800 BEPN730F BEPNP730F
M1800 BEPN730J -
R800 BEPN730G BEPNP730G
R1800 BEPN730H BEPNP730H
R12000 BEPN730I BEPNP730I

Page 21

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:
Metal Grades — up to 600mm dia.

without join (except 60 grit)
Resin Grades— up to 300mm dia. without join 

Electroplus:
Metal Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join
Resin Grades— up to 300mm dia. without join

Metal Grades: Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades: — 800-12000 grit

MAGNETIC BACKING DISCS i400mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN2400A BEPNP2400A
M120 BEPN2400C BEPNP2400C
M200 BEPN2400D BEPNP2400D
M400 BEPN2400E BEPNP2400E
M800 BEPN2400F BEPNP2400F
M1800 BEPN2400J -
R800 BEPN2400G BEPNP2400G
R1800 BEPN2400H BEPNP2400H
R12000 BEPN2400I BEPNP2400I

MAGNETIC BACKING DISCS i500mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN2500A BEPNP2500A
M120 BEPN2500C BEPNP2500C
M200 BEPN2500D BEPNP2500D
M400 BEPN2500E BEPNP2500E
M800 BEPN2500F BEPNP2500F
M1800 BEPN2500J -
R800 BEPN2500G BEPNP2500G
R1800 BEPN2500H BEPNP2500H
R12000 BEPN2500I BEPNP2500I

MAGNETIC BACKING DISCS i600mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN2600A BEPNP2600A
M120 BEPN2600C BEPNP2600C
M200 BEPN2600D BEPNP2600D
M400 BEPN2600E BEPNP2600E
M800 BEPN2600F BEPNP2600F
M1800 BEPN2600J -
R800 BEPN2600G BEPNP2600G
R1800 BEPN2600H BEPNP2600H
R12000 BEPN2600I BEPNP2600I

Page 18



*Denotes ex-stock
Please state part number when ordering.

MAGNETIC BACKING
Quick release magnetic flat lapping discs for grinding
and polishing natural and synthetic stones, glass,
ceramics and hard metals.  Colour coded for easy
grade identification.

NOTE:   
Dry discs and other sizes are available on request.

MAGNETIC BACKING DISCS i300mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN2300A BEPNP2300A
M120 BEPN2300C BEPNP2300C
M200 BEPN2300D BEPNP2300D
M400 BEPN2300E BEPNP2300E
M800 BEPN2300F BEPNP2300F
M1800 BEPN2300J -
R800 BEPN2300G BEPNP2300G
R1800 BEPN2300H BEPNP2300H
R12000 BEPN2300I BEPNP2300I

MAGNETIC BACKING DISCS i350mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN2350A BEPNP2350A
M120 BEPN2350C BEPNP2350C
M200 BEPN2350D BEPNP2350D
M400 BEPN2350E BEPNP2350E
M800 BEPN2350F BEPNP2350F
M1800 BEPN2350J -
R800 BEPN2350G BEPNP2350G
R1800 BEPN2350H BEPNP2350H
R12000 BEPN2350I BEPNP2350I

Page 17

SCORPION SEGMENTS &
TORNADO DISCS
Universal floor systems for wet grinding and
polishing marble and terrazzo to a high gloss finish. 
QRS backed for easy tool change.

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:
Metal Grades — 60-400 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1800 grit

ELECTROFLEX SCORPION QRS
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 *BEPNC010
M120 *BEPNC015
M200 *BEPNC020
M400 *BEPNC025
R800 *BEPNC035
R1800 *BEPNC040

ELECTROFLEX TORNADO DISCS i200mm
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 *BEPN300A
M120 *BEPN300C
M200 *BEPN300D
M400 *BEPN300E
R800 *BEPN300G
R1800 *BEPN300H

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 22



   OPTIONS:
Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Sheet Dimensions 850 x 290mm

Resin Grades 800 - 12000
Sheet Dimensions 650 x 290mm

   TYPES OF BACKINGS —

   Unbacked (Canvas)
   QRS (Quick Release System - Velcro™)
   Self-Adhesive (S/A)
   Plastazote (Foam Rubber)

SHEETS
Flexible material can be supplied in sheets of various sizes and backings, which can be easily cut with scissors to make customised tooling.

Recommended sequence for:
Stone — Green (M), Black (M), Red (M), Yellow (M), White (R), Blue (R) & Orange (R)
Glass — Green (M), Black (M), Red (M) & Yellow (M)

Page 23

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:
Metal Grades — up to 600mm dia. 

without join (except 60 grit)
Resin Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join 

Electroplus:
Metal Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join
Resin Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join

Metal Grades: Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades: — 800-12000 grit

S/A BACKING DISCS i400mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN840A BEPNP840A
M120 BEPN840C BEPNP840C
M200 BEPN840D BEPNP840D
M400 BEPN840E BEPNP840E
M800 BEPN840F BEPNP840F
M1800 BEPN840J -
R800 BEPN840G BEPNP840G
R1800 BEPN840H BEPNP840H
R12000 BEPN840I BEPNP840I

S/A BACKING DISCS i500mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN845A BEPNP845A
M120 BEPN845C BEPNP845C
M200 BEPN845D BEPNP845D
M400 BEPN845E BEPNP845E
M800 BEPN845F BEPNP845F
M1800 BEPN845J -
R800 BEPN845G BEPNP845G
R1800 BEPN845H BEPNP845H
R12000 BEPN845I BEPNP845I

S/A BACKING DISCS i600mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN865A BEPNP865A
M120 BEPN865C BEPNP865C
M200 BEPN865D BEPNP865D
M400 BEPN865E BEPNP865E
M800 BEPN865F BEPNP865F
M1800 BEPN865J -
R800 BEPN865G BEPNP865G
R1800 BEPN865H BEPNP865H
R12000 BEPN865I BEPNP865I

Page 16



*Denotes ex-stock
Please state part number when ordering.

 SELF ADHESIVE (S/A) BACKING 

Self adhesive flat lapping discs for grinding and polishing
natural and synthetic stones, glass, ceramics and hard metals. 
Colour coded for easy grade identification.

NOTE:   
Dry discs and other sizes are available on request.

S/A BACKING DISCS i250mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN810A BEPNP810A
M120 BEPN810C BEPNP810C
M200 BEPN810D BEPNP810D
M400 BEPN810E BEPNP810E
M800 BEPN810F BEPNP810F
M1800 BEPN810J -
R800 BEPN810G BEPNP810G
R1800 BEPN810H BEPNP810H
R12000 BEPN810I BEPNP810I

S/A BACKING DISCS i300mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN831A BEPNP831A
M120 BEPN831C BEPNP831C
M200 BEPN831D BEPNP831D
M400 BEPN831E BEPNP831E
M800 BEPN831F BEPNP831F
M1800 BEPN831J -
R800 BEPN831G BEPNP831G
R1800 BEPN831H BEPNP831H
R12000 BEPN831I BEPNP831I

S/A BACKING DISCS i350mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN835A BEPNP835A
M120 BEPN835C BEPNP835C
M200 BEPN835D BEPNP835D
M400 BEPN835E BEPNP835E
M800 BEPN835F BEPNP835F
M1800 BEPN835J -
R800 BEPN835G BEPNP835G
R1800 BEPN835H BEPNP835H
R12000 BEPN835I BEPNP835I

Page 15

SHEETS
Flexible diamond sheets for hand polishing marble,
granite, engineered stone, glass, ceramics and hard
metals.  Colour coded for easy grade identification.

NOTE:
Others sizes and backings available on request.

PLASTAZOTE 100 x 55mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN250A BEPNP250A
M120 *BEPN250C BEPNP250C
M200 *BEPN250D BEPNP250D
M400 *BEPN250E BEPNP250E
M800 BEPN250F BEPNP250F
M1800 BEPN250J -
R800 *BEPN250G BEPNP250G
R1800 *BEPN250H BEPNP250H
R12000 BEPN250I BEPNP250I

UNBACKED (CANVAS) 100 x 55mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN905A BEPNP905A
M120 BEPN905C BEPNP905C
M200 BEPN905D BEPNP905D
M400 BEPN905E BEPNP905E
M800 BEPN905F BEPNP905F
M1800 BEPN905J -
R800 BEPN905G BEPNP905G
R1800 BEPN905H BEPNP905H
R12000 BEPN905I BEPNP905I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 24



*Denotes ex-stock
Please state part number when ordering.

SHEETS
Flexible diamond sheets for hand polishing marble,
granite, engineered stone, glass, ceramics and hard
metals.  Colour coded for easy grade identification.

NOTE:
Others sizes and backings available on request.

UNBACKED (CANVAS) 100 x 100mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN2001A BEPNP2001A
M120 BEPN2001C BEPNP2001C
M200 BEPN2001D BEPNP2001D
M400 BEPN2001E BEPNP2001E
M800 BEPN2001F BEPNP2001F
M1800 BEPN2001J -
R800 BEPN2001G BEPNP2001G
R1800 BEPN2001H BEPNP2001H
R12000 BEPN2001I BEPNP2001I

UNBACKED (CANVAS) 200 x 100mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN915A BEPNP915A
M120 BEPN915C BEPNP915C
M200 BEPN915D BEPNP915D
M400 BEPN915E BEPNP915E
M800 BEPN915F BEPNP915F
M1800 BEPN915J -
R800 BEPN915G BEPNP915G
R1800 BEPN915H BEPNP915H
R12000 BEPN915I BEPNP915I

Page 25

*Denotes ex-stock
Please state part number when ordering.

OPTIONS:

Electroflex: 
Metal Grades — up to 600mm dia. 

without join (except 60 grit)
Resin Grades— up to 300mm dia. without join 
Electroplus:
Metal Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join
Resin Grades— up to 300mm dia. without join

Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

S/A BACKING DISCS i125mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN325A BEPNP325A
M120 BEPN325C BEPNP325C
M200 BEPN325D BEPNP325D
M400 BEPN325E BEPNP325E
M800 BEPN325F BEPNP325F
M1800 BEPN325J -
R800 BEPN325G BEPNP325G
R1800 BEPN325H BEPNP325H
R12000 BEPN325I BEPNP325I

S/A BACKING DISCS i150mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN340A BEPNP340A
M120 BEPN340C BEPNP340C
M200 BEPN340D BEPNP340D
M400 BEPN340E BEPNP340E
M800 BEPN340F BEPNP340F
M1800 BEPN340J -
R800 BEPN340G BEPNP340G
R1800 BEPN340H BEPNP340H
R12000 BEPN340I BEPNP340I

S/A BACKING DISCS i200mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN800A BEPNP800A
M120 BEPN800C BEPNP800C
M200 BEPN800D BEPNP800D
M400 BEPN800E BEPNP800E
M800 BEPN800F BEPNP800F
N1800 BEPN800J -
R800 BEPN800G BEPNP800G
R1800 BEPN800H BEPNP800H
R12000 BEPN800I BEPNP800I

Page 14



 SELF ADHESIVE (S/A) BACKING
Self adhesive flat lapping discs for grinding and polishing natural
and synthetic stones, glass, ceramics and hard metals.  Colour
coded for easy grade identification.

NOTE:   Dry discs and other sizes are available on request.

S/A  BACKING DISCS i75mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN290A BEPNP290A
M120 BEPN290C BEPNP290C
M200 BEPN290D BEPNP290D
M400 BEPN290E BEPNP290E
M800 BEPN290F BEPNP290F
M1800 BEPN290J -
R800 BEPN290G BEPNP290G
R1800 BEPN290H BEPNP290H
R12000 BEPN290I BEPNP290I

S/A BACKING DISCS - (AS70 TYPE) i100mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN115 BEPNP115
M120 BEPN116 BEPNP116
M200 BEPN117 BEPNP117
M400 BEPN118 BEPNP118
M800 BEPN121 BEPNP121
M1800 BEPN122 -
R800 BEPN119 BEPNP119
R1800 BEPN120 BEPNP120
R12000 BEPN123 BEPNP123

S/A BACKING DISCS i100mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN295A BEPNP295A
M120 BEPN295C BEPNP295C
M200 BEPN295D BEPNP295D
M400 BEPN295E BEPNP295E
M800 BEPN295F BEPNP295F
M1800 BEPN295J -
R800 BEPN295G BEPNP295G
R1800 BEPN295H BEPNP295H
R12000 BEPN295I BEPNP295I

S/A BACKING DISCS i115mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN320A BEPNP320A
M120 BEPN320C BEPNP320C
M200 BEPN320D BEPNP320D
M400 BEPN320E BEPNP320E
M800 BEPN320F BEPNP320F
M1800 BEPN320J -
R800 BEPN320G BEPNP320G
R1800 BEPN320H BEPNP320H
R12000 BEPN320I BEPNP320I

Page 13

ELECTROFLEX AND ELECTROPLUS BELTS

DK’s belts are being used extensively in wet grinding and polishing applications throughout the Aerospace, Ceramics, Glass, Paper and Stone
industries.

Advantages are consistent finish, increased productivity and reductions in downtime and abrasive costs.

Recommended sequence for:
Stone — Green (M), Black (M), Red (M), Yellow (M), White (R), Blue (R) & Orange (R)
Glass — Green (M), Black (M), Red (M) & Yellow (M)

Page 26



EXPANDING RUBBER
MANDREL BANDS
Designed for light grinding, shaping and polishing
applications on contoured and hard to reach areas.  

NOTE:  Dry bands are available on request.

i10 x 20mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN3010A
M120 BEPN3010C
M200 BEPN3010D
M400 BEPN3010E
M800 BEPN3010F
M1800 BEPN3010J
R800 BEPN3010G
R1800 BEPN3010H
R12000 BEPN3010I

i15 x 30mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN3015A
M120 BEPN3015C
M200 BEPN3015D
M400 BEPN3015E
M800 BEPN3015F
M1800 BEPN3015J
R800 BEPN3015G
R1800 BEPN3015H
R12000 BEPN3015I

i22 x 20mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN3020A
M120 BEPN3020C
M200 BEPN3020D
M400 BEPN3020E
M800 BEPN3020F
M1800 BEPN3020J
R800 BEPN3020G
R1800 BEPN3020H
R12000 BEPN3020I

Page 27

Other related products:
QRS Backup Pads Page 41 

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:
Metal Grades — up to 600mm dia. 

without join (except 60 grit)
Resin Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join 

Electroplus:
Metal Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join
Resin Grades — up to 300mm dia. without join

Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

QRS BACKING DISCS i125 x 20mm Bore
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN085A BEPNP085A
M120 BEPN085C BEPNP085C
M200 BEPN085D BEPNP085D
M400 BEPN085E BEPNP085E
M800 BEPN085F BEPNP085F
M1800 BEPN085J -
R800 BEPN085G BEPNP085G
R1800 BEPN085H BEPNP085H
R12000 BEPN085I BEPNP085I

QRS BACKING DISCS i150 x 12mm Bore 
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN450A BEPNP450A
M120 *BEPN450C BEPNP450C
M200 *BEPN450D BEPNP450D
M400 *BEPN450E BEPNP450E
M800 BEPN450F BEPNP450F
M1800 BEPN450J -
R800 *BEPN450G BEPNP450G
R1800 *BEPN450H BEPNP450H
R12000 BEPN450I BEPNP450I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 12



Other related products:
QRS Backup Pads Page 41  

 QRS BACKING (VELCRO™) 

Quick release discs for grinding natural and synthetic
stones, glass, ceramics and hard metals.  Colour coded
for easy grade identification.

NOTE:
Dry discs and other sizes are available on request.

QRS BACKING DISCS i75mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN065A BEPNP065A
M120 BEPN065C BEPNP065C
M200 BEPN065D BEPNP065D
M400 BEPN065E BEPNP065E
M800 BEPN065F BEPNP065F
M1800 BEPN065J -
R800 BEPN065G BEPNP065G
R1800 BEPN065H BEPNP065H
R12000 BEPN065I BEPNP065I

QRS BACKING DISCS i100 x 20mm Bore
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN069A BEPNP069A
M120 *BEPN069C BEPNP069C
M200 *BEPN069D BEPNP069D
M400 *BEPN069E BEPNP069E
M800 BEPN069F BEPNP069F
M1800 BEPN069J -
R800 *BEPN069G BEPNP069G
R1800 *BEPN069H BEPNP069H
R12000 *BEPN069I BEPNP069I

QRS BACKING DISCS i115 x 10mm Bore
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN075A BEPNP075A
M120 *BEPN075C BEPNP075C
M200 *BEPN075D BEPNP075D
M400 *BEPN075E BEPNP075E
M800 BEPN075F BEPNP075F
M1800 BEPN075J -
R800 *BEPN075G BEPNP075G
R1800 *BEPN075H BEPNP075H
R12000 BEPN075I BEPNP075I

Page 11

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:
Diameters — 10, 15, 22, 25, 30,  45 & 50mm.

Electroplus:
Diameters — 25, 30, 45 & 50mm

Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

i25 x 25mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN3025A BEPNP3025A
M120 BEPN3025C BEPNP3025C
M200 BEPN3025D BEPNP3025D
M400 BEPN3025E BEPNP3025E
M800 BEPN3025F BEPNP3025F
M1800 BEPN3025J -
R800 BEPN3025G BEPNP3025G
R1800 BEPN3025H BEPNP3025H
R12000 BEPN3025I BEPNP3025I

i30 x 30mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN3030A BEPNP3030A
M120 BEPN3030C BEPNP3030C
M200 BEPN3030D BEPNP3030D
M400 BEPN3030E BEPNP3030E
M800 BEPN3030F BEPNP3030F
M1800 BEPN3030J -
R800 BEPN3030G BEPNP3030G
R1800 BEPN3030H BEPNP3030H
R12000 BEPN3030I BEPNP3030I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 28



EXPANDING RUBBER
MANDREL BANDS

Designed for light grinding, shaping and polishing
applications on contoured and hard to reach areas.

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:
Diameters — 10, 15, 22, 25, 30,  45 and 50mm

Electroplus:
Diameters — 25, 30, 45 & 50mm

Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

NOTE: Dry bands available on request.

i45 x 30mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN3035A BEPNP3035A
M120 BEPN3035C BEPNP3035C
M200 BEPN3035D BEPNP3035D
M400 BEPN3035E BEPNP3035E
M800 BEPN3035F BEPNP3035F
M1800 BEPN3035J -
R800 BEPN3035G BEPNP3035G
R1800 BEPN3035H BEPNP3035H
R12000 BEPN3035I BEPNP3035I

i50 x 40mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN3040A BEPNP3040A
M120 BEPN3040C BEPNP3040C
M200 BEPN3040D BEPNP3040D
M400 BEPN3040E BEPNP3040E
M800 BEPN3040F BEPNP3040F
M1800 BEPN3040J -
R800 BEPN3040G BEPNP3040G
R1800 BEPN3040H BEPNP3040H
R12000 BEPN3040I BEPNP3040I

Page 29

Other related products:
D-Loc Mandrels Page 40   

D-LOC DISCS
Quick release discs for grinding, polishing and de-
burring applications.  Suitable for use on natural and
synthetic stones, glass, ceramics and hard metals. 
Colour coded for easy grade identification.

OPTIONS:
Diameters — 25, 50 and 75mm
Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

D-LOC DISCS i25mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEP900A BEPNP900A
M120 *BEP900C BEPNP900C
M200 *BEP900D BEPNP900D
M400 *BEP900E BEPNP900E
M800 BEP900F BEPNP900F
M1800 BEP900J -
R800 *BEP900G BEPNP900G
R1800 *BEP900H BEPNP900H
R12000 BEP910I BEPNP910I

D-LOC DISCS i50mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEP910A BEPNP910A
M120 *BEP910C BEPNP910C
M200 *BEP910D BEPNP910D
M400 *BEP910E BEPNP910E
M800 BEP910F BEPNP910F
M1800 BEP910J -
R800 *BEP910G BEPNP910G
R1800 *BEP910H BEPNP910H
R12000 BEP910I BEPNP910I

D-LOC DISCS i75mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEP915A BEPL915A
M120 BEP915C BEPL915C
M200 BEP915D BEPL915D
M400 BEP915E BEPL915E
M800 BEP915F BEPL915F
M1800 BEP915J -
R800 BEP915G BEPL915G
R1800 BEP915H BEPL915H
R12000 BEP915I BEPL915I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 10



DISCS
Electroflex and Electroplus discs are suitable for wet grinding and polishing all types of hard materials including granite, marble, terrazzo,
engineered stone, glass, ceramics and hard metals.  All sizes and grades available, with various fittings for hand and stationary machines.

OPTIONS:

Electroflex — Metal Grades up to 600mm diameter without join (except 60 grit)
Resin Grades up to 300mm diameter without join

Electroplus— Metal Grades up to 300mm diameter without join
Resin Grades up to 300mm diameter without join

Backings — QRS (Velcro™), Self-Adhesive (S/A), Unbacked (Canvas), Magnetic, M14, D-Loc, Snail-Lock and Plastazote (Foam Rubber)

Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit
Electroplus — 60-800 grit

Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

Recommended sequence for:
Stone — Green (M), Black (M), Red (M), Yellow (M), White (R), Blue (R) & Orange (R)
Glass — Green (M), Black (M), Red (M) & Yellow (M)

NOTE: Dry discs available on request.

D-Loc Discs QRS Backing Discs S/A Backing Discs Magnetic Backing Discs Unbacked Discs

M14 Backing Discs Snail-Lock Backing Discs Cloverleaf Discs Scorpion Segments Tornado Discs

Page 9

Other related products:
Expanding Rubber Drums Page 40 
Rubber Drum Adaptors Page 40 

EXPANDING RUBBER DRUM BELTS
Suitable for wet grinding, shaping  and polishing internal cutouts and 
flat edges on hand held and stationary machines.

OPTIONS:
Diameters — 75, 100, 150 & 200mm
Metal Grades Electroflex  — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

i75 x 38mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN582 BEPNP582
M120 *BEPN584 BEPNP584
M200 *BEPN586 BEPNP586
M400 *BEPN588 BEPNP588
M800 BEPN589 BEPNP589
M1800 BEPN593 -
R800 *BEPN590 BEPNP590
R1800 *BEPN592 BEPNP592
R12000 BEPN594 BEPNP594

i75 x 50mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN575A BEPNP575A
M120 *BEPN575C BEPNP575C
M200 *BEPN575D BEPNP575D
M400 *BEPN575E BEPNP575E
M800 BEPN575F BEPNP575F
M1800 BEPN575J -
R800 *BEPN575G BEPNP575G
R1800 *BEPN575H BEPNP575H
R12000 BEPN575I BEPNP575I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 30



Other related products:
Expanding Rubber Drums Page 40 
Rubber Drum Adaptors Page 40 

EXPANDING RUBBER DRUM BELTS
Suitable for wet grinding, shaping and polishing 
internal cutouts and flat edges on hand held and
stationary machines.

NOTE:  Dry belts available on request.

i100 x 38mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN605A BEPNP605A
M120 *BEPN605C BEPNP605C
M200 *BEPN605D BEPNP605D
M400 *BEPN605E BEPNP605E
M800 BEPN605F BEPNP605F
M1800 BEPN605J -
R800 *BEPN605G BEPNP605G
R1800 *BEPN605H BEPNP605H
R12000 BEPN605I BEPNP605I

i150 x 38mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN525 BEPNP525
M120 *BEPN535 BEPNP535
M200 *BEPN540 BEPNP540
M400 *BEPN545 BEPNP545
M800 BEPN547 BEPNP547
M1800 BEPN548 -
R800 *BEPN550 BEPNP550
R1800 *BEPN555 BEPNP555
R12000 BEPN557 BEPNP557

i150 x 65mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN560A BEPNP560A
M120 BEPN560C BEPNP560C
M200 BEPN560D BEPNP560D
M400 BEPN560E BEPNP560E
M800 BEPN560F BEPNP560F
M1800 BEPN560J -
R800 BEPN560G BEPNP560G
R1800 BEPN560H BEPNP560H
R12000 BEPN560I BEPNP560I

Page 31

OPTIONS FOR PROFILE “V” FULL BULLNOSE:
20, 30 & 40mm thick material.

PROFILE HAND PADS V20
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN0202A BEPNP22A
M120 *BEPN0202C BEPNP22C
M200 *BEPN0202D BEPNP22D
M400 *BEPN0202E BEPNP22E
M800 BEPN0202F BEPNP22F
M1800 BEPN0202J -
R800 *BEPN0202G BEPNP22G
R1800 *BEPN0202H BEPNP22H
R12000 BEPN0202I BEPNP22I

PROFILE HAND PADS V30
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN0203A BEPNP23A
M120 *BEPN0203C BEPNP23C
M200 *BEPN0203D BEPNP23D
M400 *BEPN0203E BEPNP23E
M800 BEPN0203F BEPNP23F
M1800 BEPN0203J -
R800 *BEPN0203G BEPNP23G
R1800 *BEPN0203H BEPNP23H
R12000 BEPN0203I BEPNP23I

PROFILE HAND PADS V40
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN022A BEPNP24A
M120 *BEPN022C BEPNP24C
M200 *BEPN022D BEPNP24D
M400 *BEPN022E BEPNP24E
M800 BEPN022F BEPNP24F
M1800 BEPN022J -
R800 *BEPN022G BEPNP24G
R1800 *BEPN022H BEPNP24H
R12000 BEPN022I BEPNP24I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 8



 
PROFILED
Suitable for wet grinding and polishing profiled
edges onto natural and synthetic stones, glass and
ceramics.

OPTIONS FOR PROFILE “H” DUPONT:
20 & 30mm thick material.

PROFILE HAND PADS H20
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN0082A BEPNP82A
M120 BEPN0082C BEPNP82C
M200 BEPN0082D BEPNP82D
M400 BEPN0082E BEPNP82E
M800 BEPN0082F BEPNP82F
M1800 BEPN0082J -
R800 BEPN0082G BEPNP82G
R1800 BEPN0082H BEPNP82H
R12000 BEPN0082I BEPNP82I

PROFILE HAND PADS H30
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN0083A BEPNP83A
M120 BEPN0083C BEPNP83C
M200 BEPN0083D BEPNP83D
M400 BEPN0083E BEPNP83E
M800 BEPN0083F BEPNP83F
M1800 BEPN0083J -
R800 BEPN0083G BEPNP83G
R1800 BEPN0083H BEPNP83H
R12000 BEPN0083I BEPNP83I

Page 7

Other related products:
Expanding Rubber Drums Page 40 
Rubber Drum Adaptors Page 40 

OPTIONS:
Diameters — 75, 100, 150 & 200mm
Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

i200 x 40mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN665 BEPNP665
M120 BEPN670 BEPNP670
M200 BEPN675 BEPNP675
M400 BEPN680 BEPNP680
M800 BEPN682 BEPNP682
M1800 BEPN683 -
R800 BEPN685 BEPNP685
R1800 BEPN690 BEPNP690
R12000 BEPN692 BEPNP692

i200 x 65mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN615 BEPNP615
M120 BEPN620 BEPNP620
M200 BEPN630 BEPNP630
M400 BEPN640 BEPNP640
M800 BEPN642 BEPNP642
M1800 BEPN643 -
R800 BEPN645 BEPNP645
R1800 BEPN650 BEPNP650
R12000 BEPN652 BEPNP652

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 32



GLASS BELTS
Diamond belts developed for glass arrissing
applications.  All sizes available to fit popular Hand,
Cross Belt and Robotic machines.

NOTE: 
Dry belts and other sizes are available on request.

533 Long x 30mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN980A
M120 BEPN980C
M200 BEPN980D
M300 BEPN980M
M400 BEPN980E

830 Long x 70mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN990A
M120 BEPN990C
M200 BEPN990D
M300 BEPN990M
M400 BEPN990E

Page 33

OPTIONS FOR PROFILE “F” OGEE:
20, 30 & 40mm thick material.

PROFILE HAND PADS F20
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN0062A BEPNP62A
M120 *BEPN0062C BEPNP62C
M200 *BEPN0062D BEPNP62D
M400 *BEPN0062E BEPNP62E
M800 BEPN0062F BEPNP62F
M1800 BEPN0062J -
R800 *BEPN0062G BEPNP62G
R1800 *BEPN0062H BEPNP62H
R12000 BEPN0062I BEPNP62I

PROFILE HAND PADS F30
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN0063A BEPNP63A
M120 *BEPN0063C BEPNP63C
M200 *BEPN0063D BEPNP63D
M400 *BEPN0063E BEPNP63E
M800 BEPN0063F BEPNP63F
M1800 BEPN0063J -
R800 *BEPN0063G BEPNP63G
R1800 *BEPN0063H BEPNP63H
R12000 BEPN0063I BEPNP63I

PROFILE HAND PADS F40
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN0064A BEPNP64A
M120 BEPN0064C BEPNP64C
M200 BEPN0064D BEPNP64D
M400 BEPN0064E BEPNP64E
M800 BEPN0064F BEPNP64F
M1800 BEPN0064J -
R800 BEPN0064G BEPNP64G
R1800 BEPN0064H BEPNP64H
R12000 BEPN0064I BEPNP64I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 6



 PROFILED
Suitable for wet grinding and polishing profiled
edges onto natural and synthetic stones, glass and
ceramics.

OPTIONS FOR PROFILE “B” DEMI BULLNOSE:
20 & 30mm thick material.

PROFILE HAND PADS B20
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN0022A BEPNP28A
M120 *BEPN0022C BEPNP28C
M200 *BEPN0022D BEPNP28D
M400 *BEPN0022E BEPNP28E
M800 BEPN0022F BEPNP28F
M1800 BEPN0022J -
R800 *BEPN0022G BEPNP28G
R1800 *BEPN0022H BEPNP28H
R12000 BEPN0022I BEPNP28I

PROFILE HAND PADS B30
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN0023A BEPNP38A
M120 *BEPN0023C BEPNP38C
M200 *BEPN0023D BEPNP38D
M400 *BEPN0023E BEPNP38E
M800 BEPN0023F BEPNP38F
M1800 BEPN0023J -
R800 *BEPN0023G BEPNP38G
R1800 *BEPN0023H BEPNP38H
R12000 BEPN0023I BEPNP38I

Page 5

OPTIONS: 

Electroflex:
Metal Grades  — 60-400 grit

1100 Long x 100mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1270A
M120 BEPN1270C
M200 BEPN1270D
M300 BEPN1270M
M400 BEPN1270E

1180 Long x 80mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1185A
M120 *BEPN1185
M200 *BEPN1185
M300 BEPN1185M
M400 BEPN1185E

1800 Long x 50mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1230A
M120 BEPN1230C
M200 BEPN1230D
M300 BEPN1230M
M400 BEPN1230E

1800 Long x 75mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1220A
M120 BEPN1220C
M200 BEPN1220D
M300 BEPN1220M
M400 BEPN1220E

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 34



GLASS BELTS
Diamond belts developed for glass arrissing
applications.  All sizes available to fit popular Hand,
Cross Belt and Robotic machines.

NOTE:  
Dry belts and other sizes are available on request.

1830 Long x 100mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1210A
M120 BEPN1210C
M200 BEPN1210D
M300 BEPN1210M
M400 BEPN1210E

2000 Long x 100mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1260A
M120 BEPN1260C
M200 BEPN1260D
M300 BEPN1260M
M400 BEPN1260E

2400 Long x 100mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN12400A
M120 BEPN1240C
M200 BEPN1240D
M300 BEPN1240M
M400 BEPN1240E

2642 Long x 100mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1250A
M120 BEPN1250C
M200 BEPN1250D
M300 BEPN1250M
M400 BEPN1250E

Page 35

PROFILED
Suitable for wet grinding and polishing profiled edges
onto natural and synthetic stones, glass and
ceramics.

OPTIONS FOR PROFILE “A” EASED:
20, 30 & 40mm thick material.

PROFILE HAND PADS A20
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN001A BEPNP001A
M120 BEPN001C BEPNP001C
M200 BEPN001D BEPNP001D
M400 BEPN001E BEPNP001E
M800 BEPN001F BEPNP001F
M1800 BEPN001J -
R800 BEPN001G BEPNP001G
R1800 BEPN001H BEPNP001H
R12000 BEPN001I BEPNP001I

PROFILE HAND PADS A30
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN0013A BEPNP013A
M120 BEPN0013C BEPNP013C
M200 BEPN0013D BEPNP013D
M400 BEPN0013E BEPNP013E
M800 BEPN0013F BEPNP013F
M1800 BEPN0013J -
R800 BEPN0013G BEPNP013G
R1800 BEPN0013H BEPNP013H
R12000 BEPN0013I BEPNP013I

PROFILE HAND PADS A40
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 BEPN0014A BEPNP014A
M120 BEPN0014C BEPNP014C
M200 BEPN0014D BEPNP014D
M400 BEPN0014E BEPNP014E
M800 BEPN0014F BEPNP014F
M1800 BEPN0014J -
R800 BEPN0014G BEPNP014G
R1800 BEPN0014H BEPNP014H
R12000 BEPN0014I BEPNP014I

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 4



CUSHIONED
Superior foam backing for more comfortable grip. 
Suitable for wet grinding and polishing the edges of
hard materials including natural and synthetic
stones, glass, ceramics and hard metals.  Colour
coded foam backing for easy grade identification.

OPTIONS: Size — 90 x 55mm and 100 x 55mm
Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

``` CUSHIONED HAND PADS 90 x 55mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN202 BEPNP202
M120 *BEPN212 BEPNP212
M200 *BEPN217 BEPNP217
M400 *BEPN222 BEPNP222
M800 BEPN223 BEPNP223
M1800 BEPN224 -
R800 *BEPN227 BEPNP227
R1800 *BEPN231 BEPNP231
R12000 *BEPN237 BEPNP237

CUSHIONED HAND PADS 100 x 55mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN200 BEPNP200
M120 *BEPN210 BEPNP210
M200 *BEPN215 BEPNP215
M400 *BEPN220 BEPNP220
M800 BEPN221 BEPNP221
M1800 BEPN228 -
R800 *BEPN225 BEPNP225
R1800 *BEPN230 BEPNP230
R12000 BEPN235 BEPNP235

Page 3

OPTIONS: 

Electroflex:
Metal Grades — 60-400 grit

2690 Long x 100mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN1200A
M120 BEPN1200C
M200 BEPN1200D
M300 BEPN1200M
M400 BEPN1200E

3350 Long x 50mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN3300A
M120 BEPN3300C
M200 BEPN3300D
M300 BEPN3300M
M400 BEPN3300E

3350 Long x 60mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN3310A
M120 BEPN3310C
M200 BEPN3310D
M300 BEPN3310M
M400 BEPN3310E

3350 Long x 100mm Wide 
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M60 BEPN3355A
M120 BEPN3355C
M200 *BEPN3355D
M300 BEPN3355M
M400 BEPN3355E

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 36



VANITY DRUMS
M14 Drums with central waterfeed for wet grinding
and polishing internal cutouts in granite, marble,
engineered stone and glass.

OPTIONS:
Diameters — 50 & 75mm
Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

M14 FITTING i50 x 42mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN493N BEPNP493N
M120 *BEPN495N BEPNP495N
M200 *BEPN500N BEPNP500N
M400 *BEPN505N BEPNP505N
M800 BEPN507N BEPNP507N
M1800 BEPN508N -
R800 *BEPN510N BEPNP510N
R1800 *BEPN515N BEPNP515N
R12000 BEPN516N BEPNP516N

M14 FITTING i75 x 50mm Wide
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN520A BEPNP520A
M120 *BEPN520C BEPNP520C
M200 *BEPN520D BEPNP520D
M400 *BEPN520E BEPNP520E
M800 BEPN520F BEPNP520F
M1800 BEPN520J -
R800 *BEPN520G BEPNP520G
R1800 *BEPN520H BEPNP520H
R12000 BEPN520I BEPNP520I

Page 37

FLAT
Economy hand pads for wet grinding and polishing
the edges of natural and synthetic stones, glass,
ceramics and hard metals.  Colour coded foam
backing for easy grade identification.

OPTIONS: Size — 75 x 75mm and 90 x 55mm
Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

FLAT HAND PAD 75 x 75mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE

M60 *BEPN165 BEPNP165
M120 *BEPN175 BEPNP175
M200 *BEPN180 BEPNP180
M400 *BEPN185 BEPNP185
M800 BEPN187 BEPNP187
M1800 BEPN189 -
R800 *BEPN190 BEPNP190
R1800 *BEPN195 BEPNP195
R12000 BEPN197 BEPNP197

FLAT HAND PAD 90 x 55mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN702 BEPNP702
M120 *BEPN712 BEPNP712
M200 *BEPN717 BEPNP717
M400 *BEPN722 BEPNP722
M800 BEPN723 BEPNP723
M1800 BEPN727 -
R800 *BEPN724 BEPNP724
R1800 *BEPN725 BEPNP725
R12000 BEPN726 BEPNP726

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.
.

Page 2



ELECTROFLEX AND ELECTROPLUS HAND PADS
For wet grinding and polishing the edges and surfaces of a wide range of materials such as granite, marble, engineered stones, glass, ceramics
and hard metals.

All hand pads have colour coded foam backing for easy grade identification and are available in the following options:-

Hand Pads — Standard 75 x 75mm, 90 x 55mm and 100 x 55mm

Electroflex Metal Grades 60 - 1800 grit - Resin Grades 800 - 12000 grit
Electroplus Metal Grades 60 - 800 grit - Resin Grades 800 - 12000 grit

Hand Pads — Profiled A20, A30, A40, 
B20, B30, 
F20, F30, F40, 
H20, H30
V20, V30 and V40

Electroflex Metal Grades 60 - 1800 grit - Resin Grades 800 - 12000 grit
Electroplus Metal Grades 60 - 800 grit - Resin Grades 800 - 12000 grit

Recommended sequence for:
Stone — Green (M), Black (M), Red(M), Yellow(M), White (R), Blue (R) & Orange (R)
Glass — Green (M), Black (M), Red (M) & Yellow (M)

Flat Hand Pads Cushioned Hand Pads

Profile “A” Hand Pads Profile “B” Hand Pads Profile “F” Hand Pads Profile “H” Hand Pads Profile “V” Hand Pads

Page 1

PADS
For grinding and polishing natural and synthetic
stones, glass and ceramics.

OPTIONS:
Metal Grades Electroflex — 60-1800 grit

Electroplus — 60-800 grit
Resin Grades — 800-1200 grit

NOTE: Other sizes are available on request.

FEIN TRIANGLE QRS
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN890A BEPNP890A
M120 *BEPN890C BEPNP890C
M200 *BEPN890D BEPNP890D
M400 *BEPN890E BEPNP890E
M800 BEPN890F BEPNP890F
M1800 BEPN890J -
R800 *BEPN890G BEPNP890G
R1800 *BEPN890H BEPNP890H
R12000 BEPN890I BEPNP890I

ORBITAL SANDER  QRS  210 x 115mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN400 BEPNP400
M120 *BEPN405 BEPNP405
M200 *BEPN410 BEPNP410
M400 *BEPN415 BEPNP415
M800 *BEPN417 BEPNP417
M1800 *BEPN418 -
R800 *BEPN420 BEPNP420
R1800 *BEPN425 BEPNP425
R12000 *BEPN426 BEPNP426

ORBITAL SANDER  QRS  170 x 90mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M60 *BEPN365 BEPNP365
M120 *BEPN375 BEPNP375
M200 *BEPN380 BEPNP380
M400 *BEPN385 BEPNP385
M800 BEPN387 BEPNP387
M1800 BEPN388 -
R800 *BEPN390 BEPNP390
R1800 *BEPN395 BEPNP395
R12000 BEPN397 BEPNP397

*Denotes ex-stock.
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 38



HAND FILES
General purpose files supplied in sets of 4 different
profiles.

OPTIONS:

Electroflex:  Metal Grades — 120-800 grit

Size; 155mm Overall length.

FILES SET OF 4
ELECTROFLEX

GRADE CODE
M120 *BEP840
M200 *BEP845
M400 *BEP850
M800 *BEP855

DIAMOND SHARP BLOCK
For sharpening chisels and knives.

OPTIONS:
Complete Block
Replacement Strips

NOTE:
Other grades are available on request.

BLOCK 135 x 50mm (including strip)
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M 200 *BEPN430 BEPNP430M 400

REPLACEMENT STRIPS 135 x 50mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M120 *BEPN431C BEPNP431C
M200 *BEPN431D BEPNP431D
M400 *BEPN431E BEPNP431E

REPLACEMENT STRIPS 135 x 25mm
ELECTROFLEX ELECTROPLUS

GRADE CODE CODE
M120 *BEPN430C BEPNP430C
M200 *BEPN430D BEPNP430D
M400 *BEPN430E BEPNP430E

Page 39

Page No.              
A
ACCESSORIES 40 - 41

- Expanding Rubber Drums 40
- Rubber Drum Adaptors 40
- D-Loc Mandrels 40
- QRS Backup Pads 41
- M14 to Snail-Lock Backup Pads 41

Adaptors, Rubber Drum 40

B
Backup Pads 41

- M14 to Snail-Lock 41
- QRS 41

Bands, Expanding Rubber Mandrel 27, 28, 29
BELTS 26 - 36

- Expanding Drum 30, 31, 32
- SpiralBands 27, 28, 29

BELTS FOR GLASS 33 - 36
- Glass Belts 33, 34, 35, 36

Bullnose- Demi Profile Hand Pads 5
Bullnose- Full Profile Hand Pads 8

C
Cloverleaf Discs 21
Cushioned Type Hand Pads 3

D
Demi Bullnose Profile Hand Pads 5
DIAMOND SHARP BLOCK 39
DISCS 9 - 22

- Cloverleaf 21
- D-Loc 10
- M14 Backing 21
- Magnetic Backing 17, 18
- QRS (Velcro™) Backing 11, 12
- Self Adhesive (S/A) Backing 13, 14, 15, 16
- Snail-Lock Backing 21
- Tornado, Electroflex 22
- Unbacked (Canvas) 19, 20

D-Loc Discs 10
D-Loc Mandrels 40
DRUMS 37
Drum Expanding, Belts 30, 31, 32
Drum, Expanding Rubber 40
Drum Adaptors, Rubber 40
Drums, Vanity 37
Dupont Profile Hand Pads 7

E
Eased Profile Hand Pads 4
Electroflex Scorpion Segments 22
Electroflex Tornado Discs 22
Expanding Drum Belts 30, 31, 32
Expanding Rubber Drums 40

Page No.
F - G
Fein Triangle Pads 38
Files, Hand 39
Flat Type Hand Pads 2
Full Bullnose Profile Hand Pads 8
Glass Belts 33, 34, 35, 36

H - I - J - K - L
HAND FILES 39
HAND PADS 1 - 8

- Flat 2
- Cushioned 3
- Profile 4, 5, 6, 7, 8

M - N - O 
M14 Backing, Discs 21
M14 to Snail-Lock Backup Pads 41
Magnetic Backing, Discs 17, 18
Mandrels, D-Loc 40
Mandrels, Expanding Rubber 40
Ogee Profile Hand Pads 6
Orbital Sander Pads (EOS502/W) 38

P - Q
PADS 38

- Fein Triangle 38
- Orbital Sanding 38

Profile Hand Pads 4, 5, 6, 7, 8
QRS (Velcro™) Backing, Discs 11, 12
QRS (Velcro™) Backup Pads 41

R
Rubber Drums, Expanding 40
Rubber Drum Adaptor 40

S - T
Sanding Pads, Orbital 38
Scorpion Segments, Electroflex 22
Self Adhesive (S/A) Backing, Discs 13, 14, 15,16
Sharpening Block 39
SHEETS 23 - 25
Snail-Lock Backing, Discs 21
Triangle, Fein Pads 38
Tornado Discs, Electroflex 22

U - V
Unbacked (Canvas) Backing, Discs 19, 20
Vanity Drums 37

W - X - Y - Z



GROUP PRODUCT INDEX EXPANDING RUBBER DRUMS

Suitable for hand held or stationary machines.

HEAVY DUTY CUSHIONED DRUM
CODE SIZE
*BES580 i75 x 38mm
*BES605 i100 x 38mm
*BES520 i150 x 38mm

RUBBER DRUMS ADAPTOR
Used in conjunction with expanding drums on
stationary machines.

CONTINENTAL (½” BSP) TO 75 / 100mm
CODE
*MMP190

D-LOC MANDRELS
Quick release backup pads and shaft for D-Loc
Discs.

BACKUP PAD 
CODE DIAMETER
*BES900 i25mm
*BES910 i50mm
*BES915 i75mm

EXPANDING RUBBER MANDRELS
For flexible diamond mandrel bands.

RUBBER MANDRELS 
CODE SIZE
*BES3010 10 x 20mm, Shank i6mm
*BES3015 15 x 30mm, Shank i6mm
*BES3020 22 x 20mm, Shank i6mm
*BES3025 25 x 25mm, Shank i6mm
*BES3030 30 x 30mm, Shank i6mm
*BES3035 45 x 30mm, Shank i6mm

*Denotes ex-stock
Please state part number when ordering.

Page 40



BACKUP PADS

Backing pads for QRS and Snail-Lock discs.

QRS FLAT TYPE
DIAMETER FITTING CODE

80mm M14 *MMP067
100mm M14 *MMP070
100mm Snail-Lock *MMP075

QRS CUSHIONED TYPE (12mm Cushion)
DIAMETER FITTING CODE

80mm M14 *MMP067C
100mm M14 *MMP070C
115mm M14 *MMP090C
100mm Snail-Lock *MMP075C

QRS RUBBER TYPE (Semi Rigid)
DIAMETER FITTING CODE

75mm M14 *BMP140
100mm M14 *BMP143
125mm M14 *BMP146

M14 TO SNAIL-LOCK
DIAMETER CODE
100mm *BMP045
130mm BMP047
150mm BMP049

Page 41

*Denotes ex-stock
Please state part number when ordering.

ELECTROFLEX/ELECTROPLUS - METAL (M)
Selected high quality diamonds are electroplated with a nickel matrix through a special flexible stainless steel mesh, or a very strong flexible
backing cloth, which achieves a very strong fast grinding and finishing product.

ELECTROFLEX/ELECTROPLUS - RESIN (R)
The finer resin polishing grades are bonded with a resin matrix on to a very strong flexible backing cloth for a smooth grinding action to achieve
an excellent polished finish.

WET WORKING
Electroflex and Electroplus products have been designed to be used wet to achieve the maximum performance, finish and life.

DRY WORKING
Some Electroflex and Electroplus products are available for dry working where appropriate.

GRADE IDENTIFICATION




